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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

 

Competition Schedule

As of 20 JUL 2017

Date
Start

Time
Event Details

FRI 21 JUL  Individual's Qualifications - Day 1

15:30 Hoop Qualification

16:42 Ball Qualification

 Apparatus Finals - Day 1

20:00 Hoop Final

20:25 Ball Final

SAT 22 JUL  Individual's Qualifications - Day 2

16:00 Clubs Qualification

17:15 Ribbon Qualification

 Apparatus Finals - Day 2

20:00 Clubs Final

20:25 Ribbon Final
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Centennial Hall

 

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 20 JUL 2017

NOC Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

AUS   - Australia

 PRINCE Danielle 12 JUN 199213390

AUT   - Austria

 RUPRECHT Nicol 2 OCT 19925727

AZE   - Azerbaijan

 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan 24 DEC 199821993

BLR   - Belarus

 HALKINA Katsiaryna 25 FEB 19978861

 HARNASKO Alina 9 AUG 200125211

BUL   - Bulgaria

 KALEYN Boryana 23 AUG 200024418

 VLADINOVA Neviana 23 FEB 199422769

ESP   - Spain

 LLANA GARCIA Sara 21 AUG 199721221

FRA   - France

 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 8 JUN 199519442

GRE   - Greece

 KELAIDITI Eleni 1 APR 200022541

ISR   - Israel

 ASHRAM Linoy 13 MAY 199922468

ITA   - Italy

 BERTOLINI Veronica 19 OCT 199514888

JPN   - Japan

 MINAGAWA Kaho 20 AUG 199715242

KAZ   - Kazakhstan

 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 5 NOV 199818531

KOR   - Republic of Korea

 KIM Chaewoon 10 MAR 200128673

POL   - Poland

 KOSOULIEVA Angela 14 JUL 199921039

RSA   - South Africa

 LEGOTE Grace 2 MAY 19927496

RUS   - Russian Federation

 AVERINA Arina 13 AUG 199818527

 AVERINA Dina 13 AUG 199818528

UKR   - Ukraine

 DIACHENKO Olena 15 JUN 200132892

 MAZUR Viktoriia 15 OCT 19949710
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 20 JUL 2017

NOC Name Date of Birth
FIG Licence

Number

USA   - United States of America

 ZENG Laura 14 OCT 199921027

UZB   - Uzbekistan

 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 29 MAY 19979590
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

 

Medallists by Event

As of 22 JUL 2017 at 21:44

Event MedalDate NOC CodeName

Individual Hoop FRI 21 JUL GOLD RUSAVERINA Arina

SILVER RUSAVERINA Dina

BRONZE ISRASHRAM Linoy

Individual Ball FRI 21 JUL GOLD RUSAVERINA Arina

SILVER RUSAVERINA Dina

BRONZE BLRHALKINA Katsiaryna

Individual Clubs SAT 22 JUL GOLD RUSAVERINA Dina

SILVER ISRASHRAM Linoy

BRONZE RUSAVERINA Arina

Individual Ribbon SAT 22 JUL GOLD RUSAVERINA Arina

SILVER RUSAVERINA Dina

BRONZE BLRHALKINA Katsiaryna
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

 

Medals Standing

As of 22 JUL 2017 at 21:44

Individual
Rank

NOCRank by

TotalG S B Tot

RUS - Russian Federation1 14 3 1 8

ISR - Israel2 =2 1 1 2

BLR - Belarus3 =2  2 2

Total 4 4 4 12

Legend:

= Equal sign indicate that two or more NOC's share the same rank by total B Bronze medal G Gold medal S Silver medal Tot Total
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:30

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Qualification
 

Start List

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

 1 101 PRINCE Danielle AUS

2 112 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA

3 118 AVERINA Arina RUS

4 119 AVERINA Dina RUS

5 122 ZENG Laura USA

6 123 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB

7 120 DIACHENKO Olena UKR

8 121 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR

9 110 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE

10 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE

11 105 HARNASKO Alina BLR

12 104 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR

13 106 KALEYN Boryana BUL

14 107 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL

15 113 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN

16 111 ASHRAM Linoy ISR

17 109 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA

18 108 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP

19 102 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT

20 116 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL

21 117 LEGOTE Grace RSA

22 114 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ

23 115 KIM Chaewoon KOR
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:42

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Start List

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

 1 101 PRINCE Danielle AUS

2 112 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA

3 118 AVERINA Arina RUS

4 119 AVERINA Dina RUS

5 122 ZENG Laura USA

6 123 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB

7 120 DIACHENKO Olena UKR

8 121 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR

9 110 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE

10 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE

11 105 HARNASKO Alina BLR

12 104 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR

13 106 KALEYN Boryana BUL

14 107 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL

15 113 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN

16 111 ASHRAM Linoy ISR

17 109 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA

18 108 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP

19 102 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT

20 116 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL

21 117 LEGOTE Grace RSA

22 114 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ

23 115 KIM Chaewoon KOR
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SAT 22 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:00

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Qualification
 

Start List

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

 1 116 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL

2 101 PRINCE Danielle AUS

3 113 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN

4 111 ASHRAM Linoy ISR

5 122 ZENG Laura USA

6 108 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP

7 110 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE

8 115 KIM Chaewoon KOR

9 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE

10 117 LEGOTE Grace RSA

11 106 KALEYN Boryana BUL

12 107 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL

13 114 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ

14 118 AVERINA Arina RUS

15 119 AVERINA Dina RUS

16 105 HARNASKO Alina BLR

17 104 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR

18 123 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB

19 120 DIACHENKO Olena UKR

20 121 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR

21 112 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA

22 102 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT

23 109 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA
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SAT 22 JUL 2017

Start Time 17:15

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Start List

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

 1 116 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL

2 101 PRINCE Danielle AUS

3 113 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN

4 111 ASHRAM Linoy ISR

5 122 ZENG Laura USA

6 108 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP

7 110 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE

8 115 KIM Chaewoon KOR

9 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE

10 117 LEGOTE Grace RSA

11 106 KALEYN Boryana BUL

12 107 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL

13 114 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ

14 118 AVERINA Arina RUS

15 119 AVERINA Dina RUS

16 105 HARNASKO Alina BLR

17 104 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR

18 123 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB

19 120 DIACHENKO Olena UKR

20 121 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR

21 112 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA

22 102 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT

23 109 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

ndividual Hoop

Qualification
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
DB2 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
DA1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
DA2 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB

  
EA1 BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE
EA2 MURATA Aiko JPN
ET1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
ET2 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET3 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
ET4 VAINBLAT Maria ISR
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
Line Judge 2 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
Time Judge SAVENKOVA Elena K USA

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Hoop
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
DB2 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
DA1 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
DA2 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB

  
EA1 BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE
EA2 MURATA Aiko JPN
ET1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
ET2 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET3 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
ET4 VAINBLAT Maria ISR
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
Line Judge 2 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
Time Judge SAVENKOVA Elena K USA

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Ball
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Qualification
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
DB2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
DA1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
DA2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL

  
EA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
EA2 SAVENKOVA Elena K USA
ET1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET2 HALMU Delia AUS
ET3 LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR
ET4 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB
Line Judge 2 MURATA Aiko JPN
Time Judge BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Clubs
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
DB2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
DA1 ANIKINA Viktoriia RUS
DA2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL

  
EA1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
EA2 SAVENKOVA Elena K USA
ET1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET2 HALMU Delia AUS
ET3 LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR
ET4 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB
Line Judge 2 MURATA Aiko JPN
Time Judge BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Ribbon
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.550 Q8.700 8.850 -0.70 -0.450

2 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.250 Q8.700 8.550 -0.70 -0.750

3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17.050 Q8.900 8.150 -1.10 -0.750

4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.850 Q8.100 8.750 -0.60 -0.650

5 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 16.800 Q8.700 8.100 -1.00 -0.900

6 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.650 Q8.200 8.450 -0.90 -0.650

7 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.600 Q8.500 8.100 -1.00 -0.900

8 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 16.500 Q8.000 8.500 -0.70 -0.800

9 KALEYN Boryana BUL 16.300 R18.400 7.900 -1.10 -1.000

10 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 15.800 R27.500 8.300 -0.90 -0.800

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 15.4508.100 7.350 -1.60 -1.050

12 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 15.2507.500 7.750 -1.20 -1.050

13 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 15.1507.300 7.850 -1.10 -1.050

14 ZENG Laura USA 14.9007.900 7.600 -0.60-1.00 -1.400

15 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 14.6506.800 7.850 -1.00 -1.150

16 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 14.4507.200 7.250 -1.40 -1.350

17 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 14.4006.500 7.900 -1.30 -0.800

18 KIM Chaewoon KOR 14.1506.700 7.450 -1.40 -1.150

19 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 14.0507.500 6.850 -0.30-1.70 -1.450

20 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 13.6006.700 6.900 -1.50 -1.600

21 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 12.5005.800 6.700 -1.80 -1.500

22 PRINCE Danielle AUS 12.4006.100 6.300 -1.80 -1.900

23 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.5005.000 6.500 -1.70 -1.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 18.500 Q9.900 8.600 -0.90 -0.500

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 17.850 Q9.100 8.750 -0.70 -0.550

3 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.250 Q8.800 8.500 -0.05-0.80 -0.700

4 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.200 Q8.700 8.500 -0.90 -0.600

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.850 Q8.100 8.750 -0.60 -0.650

6 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.700 Q8.600 8.100 -1.20 -0.700

7 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 16.450 Q8.200 8.250 -1.00 -0.750

8 ZENG Laura USA 16.200 Q8.200 8.000 -0.90 -1.100

9 KALEYN Boryana BUL 15.800 R17.800 8.000 -1.10 -0.900

10 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 15.350 R27.600 7.750 -1.40 -0.850

11 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 15.2507.400 7.850 -1.10 -1.050

12 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 14.9507.000 7.950 -0.90 -1.150

13 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.9507.400 7.550 -0.90 -1.550

14 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 14.7507.000 7.750 -1.40 -0.850

15 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 14.4007.200 7.200 -1.50 -1.300

16 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 14.2007.400 6.850 -0.05-1.90 -1.250

17 KIM Chaewoon KOR 13.9006.600 7.300 -1.30 -1.400

18 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 13.9007.300 6.650 -0.05-2.00 -1.350

19 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 13.4505.800 7.650 -1.00 -1.350

20 LEGOTE Grace RSA 11.8005.700 6.150 -0.05-1.90 -1.950

21 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 11.2006.000 5.500 -0.30-2.00 -2.500

22 PRINCE Danielle AUS 10.9004.700 6.200 -1.80 -2.000

23 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 9.1003.700 5.400 -2.00 -2.600

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.900 Q10.000 8.900 -0.60 -0.500

2 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.500 Q8.700 8.800 -0.60 -0.600

3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.750 Q8.400 8.350 -0.80 -0.850

4 ZENG Laura USA 16.500 Q8.200 8.300 -0.80 -0.900

5 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.900 Q7.800 8.100 -1.00 -0.900

6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.700 Q7.700 8.000 -1.10 -0.900

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 15.500 Q7.300 8.200 -1.00 -0.800

8 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 15.350 Q7.600 7.750 -1.00 -1.250

9 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.300 R17.500 7.800 -0.90 -1.300

10 KALEYN Boryana BUL 15.100 R28.000 7.100 -1.00 -1.900

11 HARNASKO Alina BLR 15.0507.700 7.350 -1.10 -1.550

12 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 14.9508.000 6.950 -1.60 -1.450

13 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 14.9007.100 7.800 -1.00 -1.200

14 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 14.8006.800 8.000 -1.00 -1.000

15 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 13.9256.400 7.525 -1.10 -1.375

16 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 13.4005.800 7.600 -1.20 -1.200

17 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 13.0506.100 6.950 -1.40 -1.650

18 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 12.9506.400 6.550 -1.70 -1.750

19 KIM Chaewoon KOR 12.7005.500 7.200 -1.60 -1.200

20 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 11.9504.900 7.050 -1.60 -1.350

21 PRINCE Danielle AUS 11.1504.500 6.650 -1.60 -1.750

22 LEGOTE Grace RSA 10.8004.300 6.500 -2.00 -1.500

23 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 10.2004.100 6.150 -0.05-2.00 -1.850

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.000 Q8.400 8.600 -0.70 -0.700

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.450 Q8.500 7.950 -1.10 -0.950

3 AVERINA Dina RUS 15.900 Q7.500 8.400 -0.80 -0.800

4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 15.500 Q7.100 8.400 -0.80 -0.800

5 ZENG Laura USA 15.025 Q7.000 8.025 -0.80 -1.175

6 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.000 Q7.600 7.700 -0.30-1.00 -1.300

7 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 14.850 Q6.900 7.950 -1.00 -1.050

8 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.600 Q6.400 8.200 -0.70 -1.100

9 KALEYN Boryana BUL 14.600 R17.100 7.800 -0.30-1.10 -1.100

10 HARNASKO Alina BLR 14.300 R27.000 7.300 -1.10 -1.600

11 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina KAZ 14.1506.900 7.250 -1.20 -1.550

12 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 13.9006.500 7.400 -1.40 -1.200

13 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 13.7006.400 7.300 -1.20 -1.500

14 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 13.2006.500 6.700 -1.80 -1.500

15 KELAIDITI Eleni GRE 13.0255.900 7.125 -1.00 -1.875

16 KIM Chaewoon KOR 12.7005.500 7.200 -1.40 -1.400

17 RUPRECHT Nicol AUT 12.4505.800 6.700 -0.05-1.80 -1.500

18 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 12.4005.500 6.900 -1.30 -1.800

19 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 12.1505.100 7.050 -1.40 -1.550

20 PRINCE Danielle AUS 10.9504.200 6.750 -1.20 -2.050

21 LLANA GARCIA Sara ESP 10.2004.200 6.000 -1.90 -2.100

22 LEGOTE Grace RSA 10.1003.600 6.500 -1.70 -1.800

23 KOSOULIEVA Angela POL 8.4503.300 5.150 -2.20 -2.650

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Rank Total
Execution DifficultyExecution

Technical
Deduction

 103 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan AZE 14.950 7.950  12  

113 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.950 7.550  13  

 115 KIM Chaewoon KOR 13.900 7.300  17  

123 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya UZB 13.900 6.650  18  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRYW1APBA-------------QUAL--------_77I 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 18:21 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Rank Total
Execution DifficultyExecution

Technical
Deduction

 113 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 14.600 8.200  8  

106 KALEYN Boryana BUL 14.600 7.800  9  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRYW1APRI-------------QUAL--------_77I 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 18:58 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:00

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Final
 

Start List

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

ASHRAM Linoy ISR1 111

MINAGAWA Kaho JPN2 113

AVERINA Dina RUS3 119

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR4 104

VLADINOVA Neviana BUL5 107

HARNASKO Alina BLR6 105

MAZUR Viktoriia UKR7 121

AVERINA Arina RUS8 118

KALEYN Boryana BULR1 106

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRAR2 109

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Hoop

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_51G 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:25

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Final
 

Start List REVISED
21 JUL 19:49

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

VLADINOVA Neviana BUL1 107

ZENG Laura USA2 122

ASHRAM Linoy ISR3 111

MAZUR Viktoriia UKR4 121

AVERINA Arina RUS5 118

AVERINA Dina RUS6 119

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR7 104

HARNASKO Alina BLR8 105

KALEYN Boryana BULR1 106

KELAIDITI Eleni GRER2 110

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Ball

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL---------_51G 2.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 19:49 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:00

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Start List

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR1 104

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA2 109

AVERINA Arina RUS3 118

AVERINA Dina RUS4 119

MAZUR Viktoriia UKR5 121

ZENG Laura USA6 122

VLADINOVA Neviana BUL7 107

ASHRAM Linoy ISR8 111

MINAGAWA Kaho JPNR1 113

KALEYN Boryana BULR2 106

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Clubs

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL---------_51G 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 17:33 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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SAT 22 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:25

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Final
 

Start List

Name
NOC

Code

Start

Order

Competitor

Number

MINAGAWA Kaho JPN1 113

AVERINA Dina RUS2 119

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR3 104

VLADINOVA Neviana BUL4 107

AVERINA Arina RUS5 118

ASHRAM Linoy ISR6 111

MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA7 109

ZENG Laura USA8 122

KALEYN Boryana BULR1 106

HARNASKO Alina BLRR2 105

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Ribbon

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL---------_51G 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:05 Page 1/1
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Final
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
DB2 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB
DA1 BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE
DA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA

  
EA1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
EA2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
ET1 HALMU Delia AUS
ET2 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET3 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET4 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
Line Judge 2 LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR
Time Judge VAINBLAT Maria ISR

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 MURATA Aiko JPN

R2 SAVENKOVA Elena K USA

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Hoop

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_57C 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 21:53 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Final
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
DB2 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB
DA1 BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE
DA2 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA

  
EA1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
EA2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
ET1 HALMU Delia AUS
ET2 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET3 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ET4 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR
Line Judge 2 LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR
Time Judge VAINBLAT Maria ISR

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 MURATA Aiko JPN

R2 SAVENKOVA Elena K USA

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Ball

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL---------_57C 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 21:53 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 HALMU Delia AUS
DB2 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
DA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DA2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ

  
EA1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB
EA2 BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
ET3 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
ET4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 VAINBLAT Maria ISR
Line Judge 2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
Time Judge LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 MURATA Aiko JPN

R2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Clubs

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL---------_57C 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:41 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Final
 

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Body Supervisor
A.BOUSHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Apparatus Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Artistic Supervisor
SAWADE Isabell Ilse FIG Execution Technical Supervisor
   

Function Name NOC

DB1 HALMU Delia AUS
DB2 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
DA1 AGNOLUCCI Emanuela ITA
DA2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ

  
EA1 ABDURAMANOVA Talia UZB
EA2 BULANOVA Natalya Yevgenyevna AZE
ET1 PACHTA Maria GRE
ET2 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL
ET3 SUH HEAJUNG KOR
ET4 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
ETR1 MULLER-LAUTH Dominique FRA
ETR2 MUELLER Robyn RSA

  
Line Judge 1 VAINBLAT Maria ISR
Line Judge 2 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL
Time Judge LUKYANENKO LARYSA BLR

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 MURATA Aiko JPN

R2 IEROMINA Nataliia UKR

Legend:

DBx Difficulty Body (x=1-2) DAx Difficulty Apparatus (x=1-2) EAx Execution Artistic (x=1-2) ETx Execution Technical (x=1-4)

ETRx Execution Technical Reference (x=1-2) Rx Reserve Judge

Ribbon

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL---------_57C 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:41 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 17.8009.400 8.400 2 8-0.70 -0.900

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 17.7509.000 8.750 1 3-0.50 -0.750

3 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17.7009.200 8.500 3 1-0.70 -0.800

4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.6508.300 8.350 6 6-0.80 -0.850

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.1007.300 8.800 4 4-0.60 -0.600

6 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.8507.500 8.350 8 2-0.70 -0.950

7 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 14.6506.500 8.150 7 7-0.80 -1.050

8 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 14.0007.600 7.000 -0.60 5 5-1.10 -1.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty

GRYW1APHO-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 20:49 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 18.8009.800 9.000 1 5-0.50 -0.500

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 18.3509.300 9.050 4 6-0.40 -0.550

3 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.2508.300 8.950 5 7-0.40 -0.650

4 HARNASKO Alina BLR 17.1508.500 8.650 2 8-0.70 -0.650

5 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 16.8007.900 8.900 3 1-0.40 -0.700

6 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.5507.500 8.050 7 4-0.80 -1.150

7 ZENG Laura USA 15.3507.600 7.750 8 2-0.80 -1.450

8 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 15.1007.600 7.500 6 3-0.90 -1.600

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty

GRYW1APBA-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 21:20 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Dina RUS 19.10010.000 9.100 1 4-0.50 -0.400

2 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.3007.900 8.400 3 8-0.90 -0.700

3 AVERINA Arina RUS 16.3008.100 8.200 2 3-0.90 -0.900

4 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.2507.500 8.750 8 1-0.60 -0.650

5 ZENG Laura USA 16.0007.500 8.500 4 6-0.70 -0.800

6 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 15.5007.100 8.400 7 2-0.80 -0.800

7 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.4507.200 8.250 6 7-0.80 -0.950

8 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 12.9506.100 6.900 -0.05 5 5-1.40 -1.700

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 21:09 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Final
 

Results

Rank Name NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order
Deduction

EA ET

1 AVERINA Arina RUS 16.8508.100 8.750 1 5-0.70 -0.550

2 AVERINA Dina RUS 16.8008.000 8.800 3 2-0.60 -0.600

3 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 16.4757.600 8.875 4 3-0.50 -0.625

4 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 15.9007.400 8.500 6 4-0.70 -0.800

5 MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 15.7507.400 8.350 8 1-0.70 -0.950

6 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 15.4007.300 8.100 2 6-1.00 -0.900

7 ZENG Laura USA 15.2006.800 8.400 5 8-0.60 -1.000

8 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya FRA 13.9506.400 7.550 7 7-1.00 -1.450

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty

GRYW1APRI-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 21:43 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Hoop

Final
 

Medallists

Medal NOCName

AVERINA Arina RUS - Russian FederationGOLD

AVERINA Dina RUS - Russian FederationSILVER

ASHRAM Linoy ISR - IsraelBRONZE

GRYW1APHO-------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 20:49 Page 1/1
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FRI 21 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ball

Final
 

Medallists

Medal NOCName

AVERINA Arina RUS - Russian FederationGOLD

AVERINA Dina RUS - Russian FederationSILVER

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR - BelarusBRONZE

GRYW1APBA-------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 21:20 Page 1/1
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Medallists

Medal NOCName

AVERINA Dina RUS - Russian FederationGOLD

ASHRAM Linoy ISR - IsraelSILVER

AVERINA Arina RUS - Russian FederationBRONZE

GRYW1APCL-------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 21:09 Page 1/1
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SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Ribbon

Final
 

Medallists

Medal NOCName

AVERINA Arina RUS - Russian FederationGOLD

AVERINA Dina RUS - Russian FederationSILVER

HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR - BelarusBRONZE

GRYW1APRI-------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 21:43 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017

 

Rhythmic Gymnastics
 

Individual Clubs

Final
 

Tie-Break Report

NameBib
NOC

Rank Total
Execution DifficultyExecution

Technical
Deduction

 111 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 16.300 8.400  2  

118 AVERINA Arina RUS 16.300 8.200  3  

Note:
Tie-break rules

Ties will be broken by the following criteria:

1. The highest Execution score

2. The gymnast with the lowest ET (execution technical) deductions prevails

3. The highest Difficulty score

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification

GRYW1APCL-------------FNL---------_77I 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 21:10 Page 1/1
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Competition Schedule

As of 23 JUL 2017

EventDate DetailsStart Time

MON 24 JUL Men's Synchronized Trampoline Qualification

16:10 Routine 1

16:39 Routine 2

19:00 Men's Synchronized Trampoline Final Routine 1

TUE 25 JUL Women's Tumbling Qualification

15:00 Routine 1

15:19 Routine 2

Men's Double Mini Qualification

16:45 Routine 1

17:04 Routine 2

Men's Double Mini Individual Final

19:00 Routine 1

19:22 Routine 2

Women's Tumbling Individual Final

20:30 Routine 1

20:55 Routine 2

WED 26 JUL Women's Double Mini Qualification

14:00 Routine 1

14:16 Routine 2

Men's Tumbling Qualification

15:05 Routine 1

15:25 Routine 2

Women's Synchronized Trampoline Qualification

15:50 Routine 1

16:19 Routine 2

Women's Double Mini Individual Final

19:00 Routine 1

19:15 Routine 2

Men's Tumbling Individual Final

20:20 Routine 1

20:42 Routine 2

21:10 Women's Synchronized Trampoline Final Routine 1

GTR-------------------------------_08 1.1 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 16:53 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Entry List by NOC - Men

As of 23 JUL 2017

NOC Date of BirthName
FIG Licence

Number
Event
Code

AUS   - Australia

SWADLING Ty 26 SEP 19886603 S

SWADLING Shaun 30 DEC 19926618 S

BOOTH Curtis 27 MAY 199714086 D

AZE   - Azerbaijan

MALKIN Mikhail 30 JUL 19968038 T

CAN   - Canada

SCHWAIGER Jonathon 13 MAY 199215671 D, T

CHN   - People's Republic of China

TU Xiao 19 AUG 19887409 S

DONG Dong 13 APR 19898182 S

ZHANG Luo 26 JUN 199219112 T

DEN   - Denmark

KJAER Benjamin 30 SEP 199821564 S

CHEUNG Lucas Andrea 10 JAN 200024942 S

JOERGENSEN Mikkel 16 DEC 199334600 D

WESCH Anders 11 OCT 199319913 T

ESP   - Spain

PEREZ Daniel 12 JUN 199111240 D

FRA   - France

FAROUX Josuah 13 JUL 199413895 S

BOUATTOU Alan 10 OCT 199829359 S

GBR   - Great Britain

HOUSTON Andrew 17 SEP 199517825 D

BROWNE Elliott 10 MAR 199724786 T

JPN   - Japan

NAKAZONO Takato 30 JUL 199817544 S

ISHIKAWA Yamato 10 MAR 199931053 S

KAZ   - Kazakhstan

ROMAKHOV Alexandr 5 OCT 19967116 T

POL   - Poland

TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz 28 JUN 19851367 S

HES Bartlomiej 9 MAY 19906758 S

GTRM------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 13:27 Page 1/2
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Entry List by NOC - Men

As of 23 JUL 2017

NOC Date of BirthName
FIG Licence

Number
Event
Code

POR   - Portugal

GANCHINHO Diogo 12 SEP 19871285 S

ABREU Diogo 5 SEP 19937045 S

CARVALHO COSTA Diogo 19 SEP 199518173 D

SARAIVA Joao 29 MAR 199729732 T

RSA   - South Africa

TLAKA Sebolai Offering 17 NOV 19897430 D

RUS   - Russian Federation

USHAKOV Dmitrii 15 AUG 198866 S

YUDIN Andrey 6 JUN 19967319 S

ZALOMIN Mikhail 22 DEC 19926937 D

ODINTSOV Aleksandr 30 APR 19949358 D

SHLYAKIN Maxim 19 JAN 19967351 T

UKR   - Ukraine

PROSTOROV Mykola 18 DEC 199410295 S

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 9 JUN 199311272 S

PODOSTROIETS Stanislav 23 MAR 199440439 T

USA   - United States of America

GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 25 FEB 19937250 S

SHOSTAK Aliaksei 8 FEB 199523269 S

RENKERT Alexander 26 MAR 199313562 D

NACEY Austin 3 JAN 199413879 T

Legend:

D Double-Mini I Individual S Synchronized T Tumbling

GTRM------------------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 13:27 Page 2/2
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Entry List by NOC - Women

As of 25 JUL 2017

NOC Date of BirthName
FIG Licence

Number
Event
Code

AUS   - Australia

THOMAS Braida 4 MAR 199617524 D

AZE   - Azerbaijan

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana 26 JUL 19947164 S

ZEMLIANAIA Veronika 26 SEP 19949794 S

BEL   - Belgium

PEETERS Tachina 27 MAY 199719702 T

BRA   - Brazil

AQUINO Mariana 4 JAN 19926812 D

BUL   - Bulgaria

PENEVA Mariela 7 JUL 19969326 S

PENEVA Hristina 24 DEC 19999327 S

CAN   - Canada

O'BRIEN Tamara 5 NOV 19966969 D

SUGRIM Jordan 9 FEB 19916509 T

CHN   - People's Republic of China

ZHONG Xingping 8 JUL 198779 S

LI Dan 19 SEP 19885950 S

JIA Fangfang 13 AUG 199419120 T

DEN   - Denmark

OERSKOV Sara 6 APR 199819912 T

ESP   - Spain

PRAT Claudia 11 SEP 19881230 S

SAINZ Cristina 9 APR 19916673 S

FRA   - France

DELOGE Marie 8 JUN 199722091 T

GBR   - Great Britain

WAY Kirsty 10 JUL 199829188 D

COLEBECK Lucie 5 JUN 199613864 T

JPN   - Japan

DOIHATA Chisato 9 AUG 19946996 S

SATAKE Reina 5 FEB 199519762 S

NED   - Netherlands

FOKKE Tara 28 APR 19916654 S

BLEKKINK Carlijn 26 MAY 199515708 S

GTRW------------------------------_32A 2.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:13 Page 1/2
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Entry List by NOC - Women

As of 25 JUL 2017

NOC Date of BirthName
FIG Licence

Number
Event
Code

NZL   - New Zealand

DIBB Bronwyn 12 NOV 199723760 D

POR   - Portugal

PACHECO Nicole 5 NOV 19871309 S

CARVALHO Mariana 27 MAR 199824955 S

MARTINS Ines 21 OCT 199418172 D

RSA   - South Africa

ZOONEKYND Bianca 14 JAN 19926699 D, T

RUS   - Russian Federation

KOCHESOK Susana 25 FEB 19957328 S

KORNETSKAYA Anna 10 FEB 19947330 S

TROIANOVA Polina 20 FEB 19967356 D

KOROBEINIKOVA Anna 31 MAR 19831661 T

SWE   - Sweden

SJOEBERG Lina 6 SEP 19938687 D

UKR   - Ukraine

MOSKVINA Nataliia 9 JUN 19887398 S

MALKOVA Svitlana 24 AUG 199033017 S

BAYEVA Kateryna 19 JUL 19874925 T

USA   - United States of America

AHSINGER Nicole 12 MAY 199813518 S

JOHNSON Clare 22 MAY 199713549 S

HOWARD Paige 2 SEP 199824011 D

THEVENOT Rachel 16 SEP 200024546 T

Legend:

D Double-Mini I Individual S Synchronized T Tumbling

GTRW------------------------------_32A 2.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:13 Page 2/2
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Medallists by Event

As of 26 JUL 2017 at 21:44

NOC CodeNameMedalEvent Date

Men's Synchronized Trampoline Final MON 24 JUL GOLD CHNTU Xiao

DONG Dong

SILVER UKRPROSTOROV Mykola

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro

BRONZE JPNNAKAZONO Takato

ISHIKAWA Yamato

Men's Double Mini Individual Final TUE 25 JUL GOLD RUSZALOMIN Mikhail

SILVER USARENKERT Alexander

BRONZE PORCARVALHO COSTA Diogo

Women's Tumbling Individual Final TUE 25 JUL GOLD CHNJIA Fangfang

SILVER RUSKOROBEINIKOVA Anna

BRONZE GBRCOLEBECK Lucie

Women's Double Mini Individual Final WED 26 JUL GOLD USAHOWARD Paige

SILVER CANO'BRIEN Tamara

BRONZE SWESJOEBERG Lina

Men's Tumbling Individual Final WED 26 JUL GOLD CHNZHANG Luo

SILVER USANACEY Austin

BRONZE RUSSHLYAKIN Maxim

Women's Synchronized Trampoline Final WED 26 JUL GOLD UKRMOSKVINA Nataliia

MALKOVA Svitlana

SILVER AZEMAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana

ZEMLIANAIA Veronika

BRONZE NEDFOKKE Tara

BLEKKINK Carlijn

GTR-------------------------------_93 8.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 21:44 Page 1/1
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Trampoline Gymnastics
 

 

Medals Standing

As of 26 JUL 2017 at 21:44

Rank NOC

Rank

by

Total
G S B Tot.

Men

Tot.BSG

Women

Tot.BSG

Total

CHN - People's Republic of China1 2   2 1  1 3   3 =1 

USA - United States of America2  2  2 1  1 1 2  3 =1 

RUS - Russian Federation3 1  1 2   1 1 1 1 3 =11

UKR - Ukraine4  1  1 1  1 1 1  2 4 

CAN - Canada5       1  1  1 =51

AZE - Azerbaijan5       1  1  1 =51

POR - Portugal7   1 1      1 1 =5 

SWE - Sweden7      1 1   1 1 =5 

JPN - Japan7   1 1      1 1 =5 

NED - Netherlands7      1 1   1 1 =5 

GBR - Great Britain7      1 1   1 1 =5 

Total 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 6 6 6 18

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:50

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Netherlands NED FOKKE Tara BLEKKINK Carlijn

2 Ukraine UKR MOSKVINA Nataliia MALKOVA Svitlana

3 Portugal POR PACHECO Nicole CARVALHO Mariana

4 Russian Federation RUS KOCHESOK Susana KORNETSKAYA Anna

5 Azerbaijan AZE MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana ZEMLIANAIA Veronika

6 Japan JPN DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

7 Bulgaria BUL PENEVA Mariela PENEVA Hristina

8 Spain ESP PRAT Claudia SAINZ Cristina

9 People's Republic of China CHN ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

10 United States of America USA AHSINGER Nicole JOHNSON Clare

GTRW2SYN--------------QUAL--------_51C 2.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:11 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

PISCARRETA Sara POR Difficulty Supervisor

SODERLUND Jenny SWE Execution Supervisor

MORGAN Clive GBR Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

JPNMUTO ShinyaCJP

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaD1

NEDvan DIJK SaskiaD2

ESPPAZOS Maria InmaculadaE1

FRACLOUD CyrilE2

UKRBOROVSKA NatalyaE3

PORMARQUES DanielaE4

AUSRYAN DamianE5

CHNHUANG QianE6

RUSAGAFONOVA SvetlanaHD1

USAHEGER KarlHD2

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 ZIERAU Bo DEN

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-6) HDx Horizontal Displacement Judges (x=1-2)

Rx Reserve Judge

GTRW2SYN--------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 16:29 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Routine

Total Rank
Total

H
Score

1 CHN
People's Republic of China

92.200  Q
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

1st 8.850 19.2005.000 42.550 (1)9.500

2nd 8.150 18.40013.900 49.650 (1)9.200

2 RUS
Russian Federation

87.950  Q
KOCHESOK Susana KORNETSKAYA Anna

1st 9.000 19.2003.700 41.650 (2)9.750

2nd 8.050 18.00010.700 46.300 (2=)9.550

3 USA
United States of America

87.600  Q
AHSINGER Nicole JOHNSON Clare

1st 8.850 18.8004.000 41.300 (4)9.650

2nd 7.300 17.00012.600 46.300 (2=)9.400

4 AZE
Azerbaijan

85.900  Q
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana ZEMLIANAIA Veronika

1st 8.550 19.4003.000 40.800 (5)9.850

2nd 7.500 17.00011.000 45.100 (4)9.600

5 NED
Netherlands

84.400  Q
FOKKE Tara BLEKKINK Carlijn

1st 8.400 19.0003.800 40.700 (6)9.500

2nd 7.750 17.0009.900 43.700 (7)9.050

6 JPN
Japan

84.400  Q
DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

1st 8.450 19.2004.200 41.550 (3)9.700

2nd 7.000 16.00011.500 42.850 (8)8.350

7 UKR
Ukraine

84.150  Q
MOSKVINA Nataliia MALKOVA Svitlana

1st 8.350 17.4004.300 39.100 (9)9.050

2nd 7.850 16.20012.400 -0.400 45.050 (5)9.000

8 POR
Portugal

82.750  Q
PACHECO Nicole CARVALHO Mariana

1st 8.450 18.6004.000 40.200 (7)9.150

2nd 6.850 16.60010.000 42.550 (9)9.100

9 ESP
Spain

82.350 R1
PRAT Claudia SAINZ Cristina

1st 8.450 17.4003.100 38.250 (10)9.300

2nd 7.600 16.80010.300 44.100 (6)9.400

10 BUL
Bulgaria

66.300 R2
PENEVA Mariela PENEVA Hristina

1st 7.800 17.4004.700 39.250 (8)9.350

2nd 4.600 10.8006.200 27.050 (10)5.450

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

S Synchronization H Horizontal Displacement

GTRW2SYN--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 16:54 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Tie-Break

 

NOC

Code

Noc Higher Sum Synchro

 Scores Both Routines
Rank Total

Higher Sum Execution

 Scores Both RoutinesCompetitor 1 Competitor 2

Higher Sum Horizontal

 Displacement Scores

5 Netherlands NED 84.400 16.150  

FOKKE T BLEKKINK Carlijn

 

6 Japan JPN 84.400 15.450  

DOIHATA C SATAKE Reina

 

Note:

Tie break rules
Ties will be broken by the following criteria:
1.The pair with the higher sum of the execution scores of both routines
2.The pair with the higher sum of the synchro score of both routines

4. If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
3.The pair with the higher sum of the horizontal displacement score of both routines

GTRW2SYN--------------QUAL--------_77B 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 16:55 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 21:10

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Portugal POR PACHECO Nicole CARVALHO Mariana

2 Ukraine UKR MOSKVINA Nataliia MALKOVA Svitlana

3 Japan JPN DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

4 Netherlands NED FOKKE Tara BLEKKINK Carlijn

5 Azerbaijan AZE MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana ZEMLIANAIA Veronika

6 United States of America USA AHSINGER Nicole JOHNSON Clare

7 Russian Federation RUS KOCHESOK Susana KORNETSKAYA Anna

8 People's Republic of China CHN ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

Reserves

R1 Spain ESP PRAT Claudia SAINZ Cristina

R2 Bulgaria BUL PENEVA Mariela PENEVA Hristina

Legend:

Rx Reserve

GTRW2SYN--------------FNL---------_51D 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 16:55 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Final
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

PISCARRETA Sara POR Difficulty Supervisor

SODERLUND Jenny SWE Execution Supervisor

MORGAN Clive GBR Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

JPNMUTO ShinyaCJP

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaD1

NEDvan DIJK SaskiaD2

ESPPAZOS Maria InmaculadaE1

FRACLOUD CyrilE2

UKRBOROVSKA NatalyaE3

PORMARQUES DanielaE4

AUSRYAN DamianE5

CHNHUANG QianE6

RUSAGAFONOVA SvetlanaHD1

USAHEGER KarlHD2

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-6) HDx Horizontal Displacement Judges (x=1-2)

GTRW2SYN--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 17:01 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 UKR
Ukraine

48.100
MOSKVINA Nataliia MALKOVA Svitlana

7.850 18.20013.100 8.950

2 AZE
Azerbaijan

46.250
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana ZEMLIANAIA Veronika

7.750 18.00011.000 9.500

3 NED
Netherlands

46.200
FOKKE Tara BLEKKINK Carlijn

7.800 18.80010.600 9.000

4 RUS
Russian Federation

45.150
KOCHESOK Susana KORNETSKAYA Anna

7.500 16.00012.500 9.150

5 JPN
Japan

39.400
DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

7.100 12.80011.500 8.000

6 USA
United States of America

13.900
AHSINGER Nicole JOHNSON Clare

2.150 4.6004.400 2.750

7 POR
Portugal

13.600
PACHECO Nicole CARVALHO Mariana

2.400 5.4003.000 2.800

8 CHN
People's Republic of China

5.600
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

0.850 1.8002.000 0.950

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty S Synchronization H Horizontal Displacement

GTRW2SYN--------------FNL---------_73D 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 21:43 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Synchronized Trampoline

 

Medallists

 

Medal NameNOC

UKR - UkraineGOLD MOSKVINA Nataliia

MALKOVA Svitlana

AZE - AzerbaijanSILVER MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana

ZEMLIANAIA Veronika

NED - NetherlandsBRONZE FOKKE Tara

BLEKKINK Carlijn

GTRW2SYN--------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 21:43 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 14:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Qualification
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 125 DIBB Bronwyn NZL

2 126 WAY Kirsty GBR

3 127 HOWARD Paige USA

4 21 ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA

5 119 THOMAS Braida AUS

6 123 SJOEBERG Lina SWE

7 120 AQUINO Mariana BRA

8 122 TROIANOVA Polina RUS

9 124 MARTINS Ines POR

10 121 O'BRIEN Tamara CAN

GTRW1DMT--------------QUAL--------_51C 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 16:59 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Qualification
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

MUTO Shinya JPN Difficulty Supervisor

PAZOS Maria Inmaculada ESP Execution Supervisor

AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

CANDUCHESNE StephanCJP

NZLHENRY PhilipD1

PORMARQUES DanielaD2

AUSRYAN DamianE1

RUSTROYANOV SergeyE2

DENJENSEN SuneE3

USAHEGER KarlE4

GBRMORGAN CliveE5

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 ANTOLIN MONEDERO Monica ESP

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5) Rx Reserve Judge

GTRW1DMT--------------QUAL--------_57 2.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 11:04 Page 1/1
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Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 14:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 NZLDIBB Bronwyn 69.100  Q
1st 28.3006.800 -0.000 35.100 (1)

2nd 28.0006.000 -0.000 34.000 =(4)

2 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 68.900  Q
1st 27.8006.800 -0.300 34.300 (2)

2nd 27.9007.600 -0.900 34.600 (1)

3 USAHOWARD Paige 67.900  Q
1st 28.5005.200 -0.000 33.700 (3)

2nd 27.4006.800 -0.000 34.200 (2)

4 SWESJOEBERG Lina 67.400  Q
1st 27.7006.800 -0.900 33.600 (4)

2nd 28.2005.600 -0.000 33.800 (7)

5 GBRWAY Kirsty 67.300  Q
1st 28.2006.000 -0.900 33.300 (5)

2nd 27.6006.400 -0.000 34.000 =(4)

6 CANO'BRIEN Tamara 66.900  Q
1st 27.8006.000 -0.900 32.900 =(6)

2nd 28.0006.000 -0.000 34.000 =(4)

7 BRAAQUINO Mariana 65.700  Q
1st 27.3006.000 -1.700 31.600 (8)

2nd 28.1006.000 -0.000 34.100 (3)

8 PORMARTINS Ines 62.700  Q
1st 26.9006.000 -0.000 32.900 =(6)

2nd 27.4003.300 -0.900 29.800 (9)

9 AUSTHOMAS Braida 61.700  R1
1st 26.9004.800 -1.500 30.200 (9)

2nd 27.2005.200 -0.900 31.500 (8)

10 RUSTROIANOVA Polina 21.900  R2
1st 19.8002.400 -0.300 21.900 (10)

2nd 0.0000.000 -0.000 0.000 (10)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRW1DMT--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 14:34 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 124 MARTINS Ines POR

2 120 AQUINO Mariana BRA

3 121 O'BRIEN Tamara CAN

4 126 WAY Kirsty GBR

5 123 SJOEBERG Lina SWE

6 127 HOWARD Paige USA

7 21 ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA

8 125 DIBB Bronwyn NZL

Reserves

R1 119 THOMAS Braida AUS

R2 122 TROIANOVA Polina RUS

Legend:

Rx Reserve

GTRW1DMT--------------FNL---------_51C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 14:35 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

MUTO Shinya JPN Difficulty Supervisor

PAZOS Maria Inmaculada ESP Execution Supervisor

AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

CANDUCHESNE StephanCJP

NZLHENRY PhilipD1

PORMARQUES DanielaD2

AUSRYAN DamianE1

RUSTROYANOV SergeyE2

DENJENSEN SuneE3

USAHEGER KarlE4

GBRMORGAN CliveE5

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)

GTRW1DMT--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 USAHOWARD Paige 71.400
1st 28.7006.400 -0.000 35.100 (4)

2nd 27.9008.400 -0.000 36.300 (1)

2 CANO'BRIEN Tamara 71.000
1st 28.1007.600 -0.000 35.700 (1)

2nd 28.1007.200 -0.000 35.300 (2)

3 SWESJOEBERG Lina 70.000
1st 27.8008.400 -0.900 35.300 (2)

2nd 28.0007.600 -0.900 34.700 (6)

4 NZLDIBB Bronwyn 69.700
1st 26.9007.600 -0.000 34.500 (5)

2nd 28.8006.400 -0.000 35.200 (3)

5 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 69.000
1st 27.2008.000 -0.000 35.200 (3)

2nd 27.0006.800 -0.000 33.800 =(7)

6 GBRWAY Kirsty 68.700
1st 26.7007.200 -0.000 33.900 =(6)

2nd 27.9007.200 -0.300 34.800 (5)

7 BRAAQUINO Mariana 68.300
1st 27.5007.200 -1.500 33.200 (8)

2nd 27.9007.200 -0.000 35.100 (4)

8 PORMARTINS Ines 67.700
1st 27.5006.400 -0.000 33.900 =(6)

2nd 27.0006.800 -0.000 33.800 =(7)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRW1DMT--------------FNL---------_73C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 19:26 Page 1/1
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WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Medallists

 

NOCNameMedal

GOLD HOWARD Paige USA - United States of America

SILVER O'BRIEN Tamara CAN - Canada

BRONZE SJOEBERG Lina SWE - Sweden

GTRW1DMT--------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 19:26 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Qualification
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 21 ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA

2 140 THEVENOT Rachel USA

3 128 SUGRIM Jordan CAN

4 65 BAYEVA Kateryna UKR

5 135 DELOGE Marie FRA

6 69 JIA Fangfang CHN

7 131 OERSKOV Sara DEN

8 130 PEETERS Tachina BEL

9 132 KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS

10 134 COLEBECK Lucie GBR

GTRW1TUM--------------QUAL--------_51C 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 16:59 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Qualification
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

CAPEL Karen CAN Difficulty Supervisor

SKAKUN Vladislav RUS Execution Supervisor

DUCHESNE Stephan CAN Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

FRALIMBACH MarionCJP

BELCOPPIETERS ElsD1

UKRVERKLYUK RomanD2

GBRMURRAY JohnE1

AZEHUSEYN-ZADA AdilE2

USAHALLWIG RobertE3

KAZYAKOVLEV IgorE4

CHNZHAO YiboE5

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 PISCARRETA Sara POR

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5) Rx Reserve Judge

GTRW1TUM--------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 16:59 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 CHNJIA Fangfang 71.900  Q
1st 26.5009.300 -0.000 35.800 (1)

2nd 27.8008.300 -0.000 36.100 (1)

2 RUSKOROBEINIKOVA Anna 69.200  Q
1st 27.8006.800 -0.000 34.600 (3)

2nd 27.3007.300 -0.000 34.600 (2)

3 GBRCOLEBECK Lucie 67.800  Q
1st 28.4006.800 -0.000 35.200 (2)

2nd 27.9004.700 -0.000 32.600 (3)

4 USATHEVENOT Rachel 64.700  Q
1st 26.2006.500 -0.000 32.700 (5)

2nd 27.5004.500 -0.000 32.000 =(4)

5 CANSUGRIM Jordan 64.500  Q
1st 26.0006.500 -0.000 32.500 (6)

2nd 24.9007.100 -0.000 32.000 =(4)

6 BELPEETERS Tachina 64.000  Q
1st 25.6006.800 -0.000 32.400 (7)

2nd 26.9004.700 -0.000 31.600 (6)

7 FRADELOGE Marie 63.800  Q
1st 26.5006.800 -0.000 33.300 (4)

2nd 26.0004.500 -0.000 30.500 (8)

8 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 63.000  Q
1st 25.0006.500 -0.000 31.500 (8)

2nd 26.4005.100 -0.000 31.500 (7)

9 DENOERSKOV Sara 61.400  R1
1st 27.4003.600 -0.000 31.000 (9)

2nd 25.7004.700 -0.000 30.400 (9)

10 UKRBAYEVA Kateryna 48.200  R2
1st 15.6002.800 -0.000 18.400 (10)

2nd 25.1004.700 -0.000 29.800 (10)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRW1TUM--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 15:44 Page 1/1
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TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:30

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 21 ZOONEKYND Bianca RSA

2 135 DELOGE Marie FRA

3 130 PEETERS Tachina BEL

4 128 SUGRIM Jordan CAN

5 140 THEVENOT Rachel USA

6 134 COLEBECK Lucie GBR

7 132 KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS

8 69 JIA Fangfang CHN

Reserves

R1 131 OERSKOV Sara DEN

R2 65 BAYEVA Kateryna UKR

Legend:

Rx Reserve

GTRW1TUM--------------FNL---------_51C 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 15:45 Page 1/1
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TUE 25 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Final
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

CAPEL Karen CAN Difficulty Supervisor

SKAKUN Vladislav RUS Execution Supervisor

DUCHESNE Stephan CAN Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

FRALIMBACH MarionCJP

BELCOPPIETERS ElsD1

UKRVERKLYUK RomanD2

GBRMURRAY JohnE1

AZEHUSEYN-ZADA AdilE2

USAHALLWIG RobertE3

KAZYAKOVLEV IgorE4

CHNZHAO YiboE5

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)

GTRW1TUM--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 18:33 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:30

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 CHNJIA Fangfang 72.400
1st 26.8009.300 -0.000 36.100 (1)

2nd 28.0008.300 -0.000 36.300 (1)

2 RUSKOROBEINIKOVA Anna 71.200
1st 27.8008.000 -0.000 35.800 (2)

2nd 27.5007.900 -0.000 35.400 (3)

3 GBRCOLEBECK Lucie 71.000
1st 28.4007.100 -0.000 35.500 (3)

2nd 27.8008.000 -0.300 35.500 (2)

4 BELPEETERS Tachina 69.200
1st 27.3007.200 -0.000 34.500 (4)

2nd 27.8006.900 -0.000 34.700 (4)

5 CANSUGRIM Jordan 65.300
1st 27.0006.700 -0.000 33.700 (5)

2nd 24.9006.700 -0.000 31.600 (6)

6 FRADELOGE Marie 64.700
1st 25.7006.600 -0.000 32.300 (6)

2nd 26.0006.400 -0.000 32.400 (5)

7 RSAZOONEKYND Bianca 58.200
1st 24.4003.300 -0.000 27.700 (8)

2nd 24.6006.500 -0.600 30.500 (7)

8 USATHEVENOT Rachel 56.800
1st 24.8003.300 -0.000 28.100 (7)

2nd 24.5004.500 -0.300 28.700 (8)

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRW1TUM--------------FNL---------_73C 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 21:09 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Women's Tumbling

Final
 

Medallists

 

NOCNameMedal

GOLD JIA Fangfang CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER KOROBEINIKOVA Anna RUS - Russian Federation

BRONZE COLEBECK Lucie GBR - Great Britain

GTRW1TUM--------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 21:09 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:10

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 Japan JPN NAKAZONO Takato ISHIKAWA Yamato

2 United States of America USA GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

3 Russian Federation RUS USHAKOV Dmitrii YUDIN Andrey

4 Portugal POR GANCHINHO Diogo ABREU Diogo

5 Ukraine UKR PROSTOROV Mykola BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro

6 People's Republic of China CHN TU Xiao DONG Dong

7 France FRA FAROUX Josuah BOUATTOU Alan

8 Poland POL TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz HES Bartlomiej

9 Australia AUS SWADLING Ty SWADLING Shaun

10 Denmark DEN KJAER Benjamin CHEUNG Lucas Andrea

GTRM2SYN--------------QUAL--------_51C 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

PISCARRETA Sara POR Difficulty Supervisor

SODERLUND Jenny SWE Execution Supervisor

MORGAN Clive GBR Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaCJP

JPNMUTO ShinyaD1

ESPPAZOS Maria InmaculadaD2

NEDvan DIJK SaskiaE1

USAHEGER KarlE2

RUSAGAFONOVA SvetlanaE3

POLOKONIEWSKI WaldemarE4

DENZIERAU BoE5

AUSRYAN DamianE6

FRACLOUD CyrilHD1

PORMARQUES DanielaHD2

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-6) HDx Horizontal Displacement Judges (x=1-2)

Rx Reserve Judge

GTRM2SYN--------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Routine

Total Rank
Total

H
Score

1 RUS
Russian Federation

93.550  Q
USHAKOV Dmitrii YUDIN Andrey

1st 8.700 18.0005.400 41.600 (5)9.500

2nd 8.250 18.40016.000 51.950 (1)9.300

2 JPN
Japan

93.250  Q
NAKAZONO Takato ISHIKAWA Yamato

1st 8.650 19.0005.400 42.450 (3)9.400

2nd 7.750 18.20015.600 50.800 (2)9.250

3 POR
Portugal

91.350  Q
GANCHINHO Diogo ABREU Diogo

1st 9.050 19.4006.000 43.900 (1)9.450

2nd 8.350 19.00010.700 47.450 (5)9.400

4 FRA
France

90.800  Q
FAROUX Josuah BOUATTOU Alan

1st 8.950 18.8003.900 41.200 (6)9.550

2nd 7.450 16.80015.800 49.600 (4)9.550

5 UKR
Ukraine

86.450  Q
PROSTOROV Mykola BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro

1st 7.800 16.6003.800 36.450 (9)8.250

2nd 7.700 17.80015.600 50.000 (3)8.900

6 CHN
People's Republic of China

79.100  Q
TU Xiao DONG Dong

1st 9.450 18.8005.400 43.500 (2)9.850

2nd 5.950 12.20011.000 35.600 (6)6.450

7 DEN
Denmark

58.100  Q
KJAER Benjamin CHEUNG Lucas Andrea

1st 7.500 16.4004.600 37.750 (8)9.250

2nd 2.750 7.6006.300 20.350 (7)3.700

8 USA
United States of America

57.000  Q
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

1st 9.000 18.2004.100 40.650 (7)9.350

2nd 2.300 5.8005.500 16.350 (8)2.750

9 AUS
Australia

52.350 R1
SWADLING Ty SWADLING Shaun

1st 8.450 18.8005.400 42.150 (4)9.500

2nd 1.650 3.4003.400 10.200 (10)1.750

10 POL
Poland

46.800 R2
TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz HES Bartlomiej

1st 7.750 16.4003.500 36.350 (10)8.700

2nd 1.550 3.8003.400 10.450 (9)1.700

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty S Synchronization

H Horizontal Displacement

GTRM2SYN--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created MON 24 JUL 2017 17:06 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC Competitor 1 Competitor 2
NOC
Code

1 United States of America USA GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

2 Denmark DEN KJAER Benjamin CHEUNG Lucas Andrea

3 People's Republic of China CHN TU Xiao DONG Dong

4 Ukraine UKR PROSTOROV Mykola BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro

5 France FRA FAROUX Josuah BOUATTOU Alan

6 Portugal POR GANCHINHO Diogo ABREU Diogo

7 Japan JPN NAKAZONO Takato ISHIKAWA Yamato

8 Russian Federation RUS USHAKOV Dmitrii YUDIN Andrey

Reserves

R1 Australia AUS SWADLING Ty SWADLING Shaun

R2 Poland POL TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz HES Bartlomiej

Legend:

Rx Reserve

GTRM2SYN--------------FNL---------_51D 1.0 Report Created MON 24 JUL 2017 17:07 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Final
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

PISCARRETA Sara POR Difficulty Supervisor

SODERLUND Jenny SWE Execution Supervisor

MORGAN Clive GBR Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

BULSTOYCHEVA MarielaCJP

JPNMUTO ShinyaD1

ESPPAZOS Maria InmaculadaD2

NEDvan DIJK SaskiaE1

USAHEGER KarlE2

RUSAGAFONOVA SvetlanaE3

POLOKONIEWSKI WaldemarE4

DENZIERAU BoE5

AUSRYAN DamianE6

FRACLOUD CyrilHD1

PORMARQUES DanielaHD2

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-6) HDx Horizontal Displacement Judges (x=1-2)

GTRM2SYN--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created MON 24 JUL 2017 17:09 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score

1 CHN
People's Republic of China

51.250
TU Xiao DONG Dong

8.000 17.20017.100 -0.4009.350

2 UKR
Ukraine

51.200
PROSTOROV Mykola BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro

7.550 18.80015.600 9.250

3 JPN
Japan

50.550
NAKAZONO Takato ISHIKAWA Yamato

7.700 17.80015.600 9.450

4 FRA
France

50.250
FAROUX Josuah BOUATTOU Alan

7.900 17.20015.800 9.350

5 USA
United States of America

49.150
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

7.550 17.20015.400 9.000

6 DEN
Denmark

47.650
KJAER Benjamin CHEUNG Lucas Andrea

7.000 18.00013.600 9.050

7 RUS
Russian Federation

16.350
USHAKOV Dmitrii YUDIN Andrey

2.550 5.6005.500 2.700

8 POR
Portugal

4.950
GANCHINHO Diogo ABREU Diogo

0.750 1.4002.000 0.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty S Synchronization H Horizontal Displacement

GTRM2SYN--------------FNL---------_73D 1.0 Report Created MON 24 JUL 2017 19:26 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Synchronized Trampoline

 

Medallists

 

Medal NameNOC

CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD TU Xiao

DONG Dong

UKR - UkraineSILVER PROSTOROV Mykola

BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro

JPN - JapanBRONZE NAKAZONO Takato

ISHIKAWA Yamato

GTRM2SYN--------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created MON 24 JUL 2017 19:27 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:45

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Qualification
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 115 HOUSTON Andrew GBR

2 116 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA

3 54 PEREZ Daniel ESP

4 113 BOOTH Curtis AUS

5 31 SCHWAIGER Jonathon CAN

6 58 RENKERT Alexander USA

7 117 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo POR

8 118 ODINTSOV Aleksandr RUS

9 114 JOERGENSEN Mikkel DEN

10 47 ZALOMIN Mikhail RUS

GTRM1DMT--------------QUAL--------_51C 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Qualification
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

MUTO Shinya JPN Difficulty Supervisor

PAZOS Maria Inmaculada ESP Execution Supervisor

BOROVSKA Natalya UKR Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

PORMARQUES DanielaCJP

CANDUCHESNE StephanD1

NZLHENRY PhilipD2

AUSRYAN DamianE1

GBRMORGAN CliveE2

ESPANTOLIN MONEDERO MonicaE3

SWESODERLUND JennyE4

USAHEGER KarlE5

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 JENSEN Sune DEN

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5) Rx Reserve Judge

GTRM1DMT--------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:45

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 RUSZALOMIN Mikhail 74.700  Q
1st 29.0009.200 -0.900 37.300 (2)

2nd 29.1009.200 -0.900 37.400 (1)

2 RUSODINTSOV Aleksandr 73.300
1st 28.7009.200 -1.500 36.400 (3)

2nd 27.30010.800 -1.200 36.900 (2)

3 ESPPEREZ Daniel 72.200  Q
1st 29.0008.400 -0.000 37.400 (1)

2nd 28.4006.400 -0.000 34.800 (5)

4 USARENKERT Alexander 71.400  Q
1st 27.5008.900 -0.300 36.100 (4)

2nd 27.7007.600 -0.000 35.300 (4)

5 GBRHOUSTON Andrew 68.200  Q
1st 27.1008.400 -1.200 34.300 (5)

2nd 28.0006.800 -0.900 33.900 (6)

6 AUSBOOTH Curtis 66.800  Q
1st 27.4008.000 -1.500 33.900 (6)

2nd 27.6006.800 -1.500 32.900 (9)

7 RSATLAKA Sebolai Offering 65.700  Q
1st 25.7007.200 -0.900 32.000 (7)

2nd 28.0006.000 -0.300 33.700 (7)

8 CANSCHWAIGER Jonathon 64.900  Q
1st 27.5005.600 -1.500 31.600 (8)

2nd 26.1008.700 -1.500 33.300 (8)

9 PORCARVALHO COSTA Diogo 60.500  Q
1st 20.4004.000 -0.000 24.400 (9)

2nd 28.9007.200 -0.000 36.100 (3)

10 DENJOERGENSEN Mikkel 23.300  R1
1st 0.0000.000 -0.000 0.000 (10)

2nd 19.7003.600 -0.000 23.300 (10)

Legend:

1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRM1DMT--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 17:22 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 117 CARVALHO COSTA Diogo POR

2 31 SCHWAIGER Jonathon CAN

3 116 TLAKA Sebolai Offering RSA

4 113 BOOTH Curtis AUS

5 115 HOUSTON Andrew GBR

6 58 RENKERT Alexander USA

7 54 PEREZ Daniel ESP

8 47 ZALOMIN Mikhail RUS

Reserves

R1 114 JOERGENSEN Mikkel DEN

Legend:

Rx Reserve

GTRM1DMT--------------FNL---------_51C 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 17:23 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

MUTO Shinya JPN Difficulty Supervisor

PAZOS Maria Inmaculada ESP Execution Supervisor

BOROVSKA Natalya UKR Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

PORMARQUES DanielaCJP

CANDUCHESNE StephanD1

NZLHENRY PhilipD2

AUSRYAN DamianE1

GBRMORGAN CliveE2

ESPANTOLIN MONEDERO MonicaE3

SWESODERLUND JennyE4

USAHEGER KarlE5

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)

GTRM1DMT--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 18:34 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:00

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 RUSZALOMIN Mikhail 76.600
1st 27.60010.800 -0.900 37.500 (1)

2nd 28.70011.600 -1.200 39.100 (1)

2 USARENKERT Alexander 73.700
1st 27.8009.600 -0.900 36.500 (4)

2nd 28.0009.200 -0.000 37.200 =(2)

3 PORCARVALHO COSTA Diogo 73.100
1st 27.40011.100 -1.200 37.300 (2)

2nd 27.30010.000 -1.500 35.800 (6)

4 CANSCHWAIGER Jonathon 72.600
1st 27.6009.300 -1.500 35.400 (5)

2nd 28.0009.200 -0.000 37.200 =(2)

5 GBRHOUSTON Andrew 71.500
1st 27.7008.400 -0.900 35.200 (6)

2nd 27.5008.800 -0.000 36.300 (5)

6 ESPPEREZ Daniel 64.200
1st 27.60010.300 -1.200 36.700 (3)

2nd 24.2004.500 -1.200 27.500 (8)

7 AUSBOOTH Curtis 60.800
1st 20.4004.000 -0.000 24.400 (7)

2nd 27.9008.500 -0.000 36.400 (4)

8 RSATLAKA Sebolai Offering 57.900
1st 20.2004.000 -0.000 24.200 (8)

2nd 26.9007.700 -0.900 33.700 (7)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRM1DMT--------------FNL---------_73C 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 19:32 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Double-Mini Trampoline

Final
 

Medallists

 

NOCNameMedal

GOLD ZALOMIN Mikhail RUS - Russian Federation

SILVER RENKERT Alexander USA - United States of America

BRONZE CARVALHO COSTA Diogo POR - Portugal

GTRM1DMT--------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created TUE 25 JUL 2017 19:32 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:05

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Qualification
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 141 PODOSTROIETS Stanislav UKR

2 129 MALKIN Mikhail AZE

3 139 NACEY Austin USA

4 31 SCHWAIGER Jonathon CAN

5 136 BROWNE Elliott GBR

6 137 SARAIVA Joao POR

7 32 ZHANG Luo CHN

8 34 WESCH Anders DEN

9 138 SHLYAKIN Maxim RUS

10 133 ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ

GTRM1TUM--------------QUAL--------_51C 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Qualification
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

COPPIETERS Els BEL Difficulty Supervisor

VERKLYUK Roman UKR Execution Supervisor

DUCHESNE Stephan CAN Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

CANCAPEL KarenCJP

FRALIMBACH MarionD1

RUSSKAKUN VladislavD2

GBRMURRAY JohnE1

CHNZHAO YiboE2

PORPISCARRETA SaraE3

DENJENSEN SuneE4

AZEHUSEYN-ZADA AdilE5

Reserves

Control Name NOC

R1 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5) Rx Reserve Judge

GTRM1TUM--------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:00 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:05

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 RUSSHLYAKIN Maxim 75.700  Q
1st 28.10010.100 -0.000 38.200 (1)

2nd 27.40010.100 -0.000 37.500 =(1)

2 AZEMALKIN Mikhail 74.500  Q
1st 26.90010.100 -0.000 37.000 (2)

2nd 28.2009.300 -0.000 37.500 =(1)

3 DENWESCH Anders 72.800  Q
1st 28.0007.700 -0.000 35.700 (4)

2nd 27.8009.300 -0.000 37.100 (3)

4 GBRBROWNE Elliott 72.100  Q
1st 27.4007.700 -0.000 35.100 (6)

2nd 27.1009.900 -0.000 37.000 (4)

5 CHNZHANG Luo 72.000  Q
1st 27.9007.700 -0.000 35.600 (5)

2nd 26.5009.900 -0.000 36.400 (5)

6 USANACEY Austin 71.300  Q
1st 26.60010.000 -0.300 36.300 (3)

2nd 27.3007.700 -0.000 35.000 (6)

7 CANSCHWAIGER Jonathon 68.900  Q
1st 26.5008.000 -0.000 34.500 (7)

2nd 24.9009.500 -0.000 34.400 (7)

8 UKRPODOSTROIETS Stanislav 66.100  Q
1st 26.1007.800 -0.000 33.900 (8)

2nd 25.2007.300 -0.300 32.200 (9)

9 KAZROMAKHOV Alexandr 65.300  R1
1st 25.1007.800 -0.300 32.600 (9)

2nd 25.6007.400 -0.300 32.700 (8)

10 PORSARAIVA Joao 61.500  R2
1st 26.4005.800 -0.000 32.200 (10)

2nd 23.8006.100 -0.600 29.300 (10)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRM1TUM--------------QUAL--------_73C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 15:53 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:20

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

Competitor
Number

Name
NOC
Code

1 141 PODOSTROIETS Stanislav UKR

2 31 SCHWAIGER Jonathon CAN

3 139 NACEY Austin USA

4 32 ZHANG Luo CHN

5 136 BROWNE Elliott GBR

6 34 WESCH Anders DEN

7 129 MALKIN Mikhail AZE

8 138 SHLYAKIN Maxim RUS

Reserves

R1 133 ROMAKHOV Alexandr KAZ

R2 137 SARAIVA Joao POR

Legend:

Rx Reserve

GTRM1TUM--------------FNL---------_51C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 15:53 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Final
 

Jury Composition

 
Superior Jury KUNZE Horst FIG President

COPPIETERS Els BEL Difficulty Supervisor

VERKLYUK Roman UKR Execution Supervisor

DUCHESNE Stephan CAN Execution Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

CANCAPEL KarenCJP

FRALIMBACH MarionD1

RUSSKAKUN VladislavD2

GBRMURRAY JohnE1

CHNZHAO YiboE2

PORPISCARRETA SaraE3

DENJENSEN SuneE4

AZEHUSEYN-ZADA AdilE5

Legend:

CJP Chair of Judges' Panel Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1-5)

GTRM1TUM--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 17:01 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:20

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC

Code
Routine

E
Score

D
Score

Pen.
Routine

Total Rank
Total

1 CHNZHANG Luo 75.100
1st 26.20011.100 -0.000 37.300 (1)

2nd 26.70011.100 -0.000 37.800 =(1)

2 USANACEY Austin 73.300
1st 27.3009.400 -0.000 36.700 (3)

2nd 27.6009.000 -0.000 36.600 (3)

3 RUSSHLYAKIN Maxim 72.700
1st 27.00010.100 -0.300 36.800 (2)

2nd 24.80011.400 -0.300 35.900 (4)

4 CANSCHWAIGER Jonathon 72.200
1st 26.20010.300 -0.000 36.500 (4)

2nd 26.2009.500 -0.000 35.700 (5)

5 AZEMALKIN Mikhail 67.200
1st 25.0006.800 -0.000 31.800 (5)

2nd 26.4009.300 -0.300 35.400 (6)

6 DENWESCH Anders 67.000
1st 24.7004.500 -0.000 29.200 (7)

2nd 27.00010.800 -0.000 37.800 =(1)

7 GBRBROWNE Elliott 61.000
1st 24.9006.300 -0.000 31.200 (6)

2nd 25.3004.500 -0.000 29.800 (7)

8 UKRPODOSTROIETS Stanislav 54.600
1st 24.8003.300 -0.000 28.100 (8)

2nd 22.8003.700 -0.000 26.500 (8)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by routine-total 1st 1st Routine 2nd 2nd Routine

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GTRM1TUM--------------FNL---------_73C 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 21:03 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

 

Trampoline Gymnastics
 

Men's Tumbling

Final
 

Medallists

 

NOCNameMedal

GOLD ZHANG Luo CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER NACEY Austin USA - United States of America

BRONZE SHLYAKIN Maxim RUS - Russian Federation

GTRM1TUM--------------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created WED 26 JUL 2017 21:03 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by
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Centennial Hall

 
 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Competition Schedule

As of 23 JUL 2017

EventDate DetailsStart Time

MON 24 JUL 15:00 Women's Pair Qualification Balance Exercice

15:30 Mixed Pair Qualification Dynamic Exercice

17:15 Women's Pair Qualification Dynamic Exercice

17:45 Mixed Pair Qualification Balance Exercice

19:40 Women's Pair Final Final Exercice

20:15 Mixed Pair Final Final Exercice

TUE 25 JUL 15:45 Women's Group Qualification Balance Exercice

16:15 Men's Pair Qualification Dynamic Exercice

17:25 Women's Group Qualification Dynamic Exercice

17:55 Men's Pair Qualification Balance Exercice

19:50 Women's Group Final Final Exercice

21:30 Men's Pair Final Final Exercice

WED 26 JUL 14:35 Men's Group Qualification Balance Exercice

17:00 Men's Group Qualification Dynamic Exercice

19:45 Men's Group Final Final Exercice
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 23 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
FIG License

Number
Event
Code

AUS   - Australia

BUCK Adrian Men 11 MAY 1979MG38541

ROUSSEAU FORWOOD Cassiel Men 4 FEB 2001MG35346

ROUSSEAU Liam Men 11 DEC 1996MG35348

SERGEANT Jake Men 16 APR 1992MG35347

BEL   - Belgium

CASSE Robin Men 7 JUL 1999MP35178

GOFFAUX Kilian Men 27 JUN 2001MP21154

LAMMERTYN Noémie Women 3 OCT 2002WP30546

VANDEN BERGHE Lore Women 20 NOV 1998WP21157

BLR   - Belarus

BELIAKOU Artur Men 20 MAY 1993MxP8954

IVONCHYK Julia Women 27 JUL 1994WG36588

MELNIK Volha Women 10 JUN 1999MxP30366

NABOKINA Veranika Women 17 OCT 1995WG8967

SANDOVICH Karina Women 11 SEP 1999WG18455

CHN   - People's Republic of China

DUAN Yushan Women 27 JAN 1995WG38570

JI Qiuqiong Women 5 DEC 2002WG38571

LI An Men 14 NOV 1993MP32662

LI Zheng Men 10 JUN 2000MG32672

LIU Jieyu Women 26 APR 1995WG38569

MENG Jie Women 1 JUL 1997WP30741

RUI liuming Men 11 FEB 1995MG32671

WU Shiheng Women 30 OCT 2000WP30738

XIANG Lingzhi Men 13 APR 2000MP32663

ZHANG Teng Men 12 FEB 1994MG21075

ZHOU Jiahuai Men 14 APR 1994MG32670
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 23 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
FIG License

Number
Event
Code

GBR   - Great Britain

BOARDMAN Ilisha Women 4 APR 1996WG14961

HAIGH Isabel Women 4 JUN 1996WG30726

HANCOCK Emily Women 21 AUG 2002WG38006

HILL Michael Men 28 FEB 1989MP40612

PHELAN Jake Men 30 MAY 2000MP40676

SAWENKO Conor Men 4 MAR 1997MG18826

TATE Charlie Men 24 JUN 1999MG20837

UPCOTT Adam Men 29 APR 2000MG18817

WALKER Lewis Men 1 JUN 1996MxP17713

WATTS Lewis Men 14 DEC 1996MG18895

WILLIAMS Katherine Women 18 JAN 2001MxP24142

GER   - Germany

HANNEMANN Anna Women 22 MAR 2002WG40599

HEINOWSKI Alina Women 16 SEP 1998WG40598

KRAFT Michail Men 16 APR 2000MP24103

KUNZ Annalena Women 25 JUN 1999WG30526

SEBASTIAN Tim Men 18 MAY 1995MP17211

ISR   - Israel

BERG Timur Men 17 OCT 2001MP24128

DANA Lidar Men 19 DEC 1997MG20008

KALFA Yannay Men 5 DEC 1995MG19941

PALGI SADIK Eyal Men 8 AUG 1995MP24133

SACH Efi Efraim Men 25 DEC 1999MG20007

URALEVITCH Daniel Men 7 MAY 1997MG20010

NED   - Netherlands

EYKELENBOOM Nicole Women 18 MAY 1994WP16558

VERBRUGGE Djenti Women 7 JUN 2002WP40616

POL   - Poland

DACKIEWICZ Wojciech Men 4 JUN 1991MxP16628

KRAJ Julia Women 5 JUL 2001MxP34700

POR   - Portugal

DIAS Carolina Women 12 SEP 2002MxP29970

MARTINS João Men 14 APR 1995MxP19781
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC

As of 23 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
FIG License

Number
Event
Code

RUS   - Russian Federation

CHEBULANKA Daria Women 2 JUN 1998WG24257

CHERNOVA Marina Women 7 MAR 1996MxP16870

GRECHUKHIN Victor Men 20 OCT 1993MG33794

GURYEVA Daria Women 25 AUG 1998WP18953

KALININA Daria Women 2 MAY 1994WP24025

KUDRIASHOV German Men 31 OCT 2000MG23620

MISHEV Igor Men 9 JUL 1993MP17139

PATARAIA Georgii Men 28 APR 1996MxP10271

PCHELNIKOV Aleksandr Men 29 NOV 1996MG23623

PLASTININA Polina Women 20 AUG 2002WG33890

SHKVAROK Andrei Men 3 OCT 1995MG35687

SUPRUNOV Nikolay Men 3 SEP 1993MP18461

ZAGOSKINA Kseniia Women 3 NOV 1990WG20197

UKR   - Ukraine

HABELOK Veronika Women 2 DEC 2001WP25296

KUKURUDZ Stanislav Men 10 MAR 1998MG22079

KUKURUDZ Vladyslav Men 13 NOV 2001MG28729

NAZIMOVA Iryna Women 7 FEB 1997WP25302

PUSH Yurii Men 23 JUL 1997MG22076

YARUSH Taras Men 4 JAN 1995MG22077

USA   - United States of America

DAVIS Emily Women 24 SEP 2002WP34665

GRUSZKA Sophie Women 26 NOV 1999WG30136

OSBORNE Axel Men 31 DEC 1995MxP16118

ROSILIER Aubrey Women 6 SEP 1999WP29795

SWEENEY Morgan Women 27 OCT 2002WG30140

WATERSON Amanda Women 15 FEB 1998WG30139

WILLIAMS Tiffani Women 15 AUG 2001MxP20404

Legend

MG Men's Group MP Men's Pair MxP Mixed Pair

WG Women's Group WP Women's Pair
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medallists by Event

As of 26 JUL 2017

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

NOC CodeNameMedalEvent Date

Women's Pair Final MON 24 JUL GOLD RUSGURYEVA Daria

KALININA Daria

SILVER BELVANDEN BERGHE Lore

LAMMERTYN Noémie

BRONZE UKRHABELOK Veronika

NAZIMOVA Iryna

Mixed Pair Final MON 24 JUL GOLD RUSCHERNOVA Marina

PATARAIA Georgii

SILVER BLRMELNIK Volha

BELIAKOU Artur

BRONZE GBRWALKER Lewis

WILLIAMS Katherine

Women's Group Final TUE 25 JUL GOLD RUSCHEBULANKA Daria

PLASTININA Polina

ZAGOSKINA Kseniia

SILVER BLRIVONCHYK Julia

NABOKINA Veranika

SANDOVICH Karina

BRONZE GBRHAIGH Isabel

HANCOCK Emily

BOARDMAN Ilisha

Men's Pair Final TUE 25 JUL GOLD GERSEBASTIAN Tim

KRAFT Michail

SILVER RUSMISHEV Igor

SUPRUNOV Nikolay

BRONZE BELGOFFAUX Kilian

CASSE Robin
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medallists by Event

As of 26 JUL 2017

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

NOC CodeNameMedalEvent Date

Men's Group Final WED 26 JUL GOLD GBRSAWENKO Conor

TATE Charlie

UPCOTT Adam

WATTS Lewis

SILVER CHNLI Zheng

RUI liuming

ZHANG Teng

ZHOU Jiahuai

BRONZE ISRDANA Lidar

KALFA Yannay

SACH Efi Efraim

URALEVITCH Daniel

GAC-------------------------------_93 2.0 Report Created  WED 26 JUL 2017 20:04 Page 2 of 2

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medals Standing

As of 26 JUL 2017

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

Men
Rank

Women
NOCRank by

Total

Total

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

Mixed

G S B Tot

RUS - Russian Federation1 1 1  1 2   2 3 1  41   1

GBR - Great Britain2 21   1   1 1 1  2 3  1 1

GER - Germany3 =51   1     1   1    

BLR - Belarus4 =3     1  1  2  2 1  1

BEL - Belgium5 =3  1 1  1  1  1 1 2    

CHN - People's Republic of China6 =5 1  1      1  1    

ISR - Israel7 =5  1 1       1 1    

UKR - Ukraine7 =5      1 1   1 1    

Total 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 5 5 5 153111

Legend

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total

Tot Total

B Bronze G Gold S Silver
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Balance Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 USAUnited States of America DAVIS Emily

ROSILIER Aubrey

2 RUSRussian Federation GURYEVA Daria

KALININA Daria

3 BELBelgium VANDEN BERGHE Lore

LAMMERTYN Noémie

4 CHNPeople's Republic of China MENG Jie

WU Shiheng

5 NEDNetherlands EYKELENBOOM Nicole

VERBRUGGE Djenti

6 UKRUkraine HABELOK Veronika

NAZIMOVA Iryna

GACW2WPAA-------------QUALBAL-----_51D1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:08 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 17:15

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Dynamic Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 NEDNetherlands EYKELENBOOM Nicole

VERBRUGGE Djenti

2 CHNPeople's Republic of China MENG Jie

WU Shiheng

3 RUSRussian Federation GURYEVA Daria

KALININA Daria

4 UKRUkraine HABELOK Veronika

NAZIMOVA Iryna

5 USAUnited States of America DAVIS Emily

ROSILIER Aubrey

6 BELBelgium VANDEN BERGHE Lore

LAMMERTYN Noémie
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Balance Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

PORZACARIAS AnaA1

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GBRHODGSON CarolineE2

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE3

GERJUNG AlbertE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Dynamic Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

PORZACARIAS AnaA1

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GBRHODGSON CarolineE2

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE3

GERJUNG AlbertE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)
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MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:00

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC

Exercise
Score   Rank

Pen
A ED

TotalExercise
Score ScoreScore

1 RUSRussian Federation 58.900 Q9.000 29.750      (1)0.0018.5002.250Balance

9.100 29.150      (1)0.0018.4001.650Dynamic

2 BELBelgium 57.630 Q9.300 29.550      (2)0.0018.2002.050Balance

9.100 28.080      (2)0.0017.6001.380Dynamic

3 USAUnited States of America 54.350 Q8.700 27.590      (3)0.0017.4001.490Balance

8.650 26.760      (5)0.0017.0001.110Dynamic

4 UKRUkraine 53.360 Q8.400 26.110      (4)0.6016.6001.710Balance

8.700 27.250      (3)0.0017.5001.050Dynamic

5 CHNPeople's Republic of China 52.670 R8.250 25.850      (5)0.3016.1501.750Balance

8.300 26.820      (4)0.0017.0001.520Dynamic

6 NEDNetherlands 50.4808.200 24.650      (6)0.6016.0001.050Balance

8.200 25.830      (6)0.0016.6001.030Dynamic

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:40

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 USAUnited States of America DAVIS Emily

ROSILIER Aubrey

2 RUSRussian Federation GURYEVA Daria

KALININA Daria

3 BELBelgium VANDEN BERGHE Lore

LAMMERTYN Noémie

4 UKRUkraine HABELOK Veronika

NAZIMOVA Iryna

Reserves

R1 CHNPeople's Republic of China MENG Jie

WU Shiheng
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Final
 

Jury Composition

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

PORZACARIAS AnaA1

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GBRHODGSON CarolineE2

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE3

GERJUNG AlbertE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)
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MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:40

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Final
 

Results

 

REVISED
24 JUL 21:54

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 RUSRussian Federation 29.8709.200 0.0018.4002.270

2 BELBelgium 28.5109.150 0.0017.3002.060

3 UKRUkraine 27.9308.650 0.0017.7001.580

4 USAUnited States of America 23.8608.350 0.9014.8001.610

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Pair
 

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS - Russian Federation GURYEVA Daria

KALININA Daria

SILVER BEL - Belgium VANDEN BERGHE Lore

LAMMERTYN Noémie

BRONZE UKR - Ukraine HABELOK Veronika

NAZIMOVA Iryna
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TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 17:55

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Balance Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 GERGermany SEBASTIAN Tim

KRAFT Michail

2 ISRIsrael BERG Timur

PALGI SADIK Eyal

3 RUSRussian Federation MISHEV Igor

SUPRUNOV Nikolay

4 GBRGreat Britain HILL Michael

PHELAN Jake

5 CHNPeople's Republic of China LI An

XIANG Lingzhi

6 BELBelgium GOFFAUX Kilian

CASSE Robin

GACM2MPAA-------------QUALBAL-----_51D1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:08 Page 1 of 1
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TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:15

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Dynamic Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 GBRGreat Britain HILL Michael

PHELAN Jake

2 CHNPeople's Republic of China LI An

XIANG Lingzhi

3 GERGermany SEBASTIAN Tim

KRAFT Michail

4 RUSRussian Federation MISHEV Igor

SUPRUNOV Nikolay

5 BELBelgium GOFFAUX Kilian

CASSE Robin

6 ISRIsrael BERG Timur

PALGI SADIK Eyal
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Balance Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

USALAUGHON CarisaA1

GERJUNG AlbertA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

GBRHODGSON CarolineA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

PORZACARIAS AnaE1

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynE2

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Dynamic Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

USALAUGHON CarisaA1

GERJUNG AlbertA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

GBRHODGSON CarolineA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

PORZACARIAS AnaE1

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynE2

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACM2MPAA-------------QUALDYN-----_57 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:59 Page 1 of 1
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TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 16:15

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC

Exercise
Score   Rank

Pen
A ED

TotalExercise
Score ScoreScore

1 BELBelgium 56.740 Q9.100 28.820      (2)0.0017.8001.920Balance

9.200 27.920      (1)0.0017.1001.620Dynamic

2 GERGermany 56.660 Q9.100 28.970      (1)0.0018.0001.870Balance

9.000 27.690      (3)0.0017.2001.490Dynamic

3 RUSRussian Federation 56.310 Q8.850 28.490      (3)0.0017.6002.040Balance

8.950 27.820      (2)0.0017.3001.570Dynamic

4 CHNPeople's Republic of China 55.500 Q8.650 28.000      (4)0.0017.1002.250Balance

8.650 27.500      (4)0.0016.9501.900Dynamic

5 GBRGreat Britain 55.030 R8.600 27.640      (5)0.0017.5001.540Balance

8.500 27.390      (5)0.0017.7001.190Dynamic

6 ISRIsrael 54.1758.450 26.990      (6)0.0016.6001.940Balance

8.725 27.185      (6)0.0017.0001.460Dynamic

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 21:30

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 CHNPeople's Republic of China LI An

XIANG Lingzhi

2 BELBelgium GOFFAUX Kilian

CASSE Robin

3 GERGermany SEBASTIAN Tim

KRAFT Michail

4 RUSRussian Federation MISHEV Igor

SUPRUNOV Nikolay

Reserves

R1 GBRGreat Britain HILL Michael

PHELAN Jake
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Final
 

Jury Composition

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

USALAUGHON CarisaA1

GERJUNG AlbertA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

GBRHODGSON CarolineA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

PORZACARIAS AnaE1

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynE2

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACM2MPAA-------------FNL-000001--_57 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 18:26 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 21:30

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Final
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 GERGermany 29.3109.100 0.0018.2002.010

2 RUSRussian Federation 29.0908.950 0.0017.8002.340

3 BELBelgium 28.5509.100 0.0017.4002.050

4 CHNPeople's Republic of China 28.3508.550 0.0017.3002.500

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution

GACM2MPAA-------------FNL-000001--_73F 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 21:47 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Pair
 

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD GER - Germany SEBASTIAN Tim

KRAFT Michail

SILVER RUS - Russian Federation MISHEV Igor

SUPRUNOV Nikolay

BRONZE BEL - Belgium GOFFAUX Kilian

CASSE Robin

GACM2MPAA-------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 21:47 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 17:45

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Balance Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 POLPoland DACKIEWICZ Wojciech

KRAJ Julia

2 PORPortugal MARTINS João

DIAS Carolina

3 RUSRussian Federation CHERNOVA Marina

PATARAIA Georgii

4 BLRBelarus MELNIK Volha

BELIAKOU Artur

5 USAUnited States of America OSBORNE Axel

WILLIAMS Tiffani

6 GBRGreat Britain WALKER Lewis

WILLIAMS Katherine

GACX2XPAA-------------QUALBAL-----_51D1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:14 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:30

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Dynamic Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 GBRGreat Britain WALKER Lewis

WILLIAMS Katherine

2 RUSRussian Federation CHERNOVA Marina

PATARAIA Georgii

3 PORPortugal MARTINS João

DIAS Carolina

4 BLRBelarus MELNIK Volha

BELIAKOU Artur

5 USAUnited States of America OSBORNE Axel

WILLIAMS Tiffani

6 POLPoland DACKIEWICZ Wojciech

KRAJ Julia

GACX2XPAA-------------QUALDYN-----_51D2 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:14 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Balance Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

PORZACARIAS AnaA1

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GBRHODGSON CarolineE2

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE3

GERJUNG AlbertE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACX2XPAA-------------QUALBAL-----_57 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 16:53 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Dynamic Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

PORZACARIAS AnaA1

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GBRHODGSON CarolineE2

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE3

GERJUNG AlbertE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACX2XPAA-------------QUALDYN-----_57 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 14:49 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:30

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC

Exercise
Score   Rank

Pen
A ED

TotalExercise
Score ScoreScore

1 RUSRussian Federation 60.330 Q9.200 30.640      (1)0.0018.2003.240Balance

8.900 29.690      (1)0.0017.7003.090Dynamic

2 PORPortugal 56.990 Q8.750 28.430      (3)0.0017.2002.480Balance

8.750 28.560      (2)0.0017.4002.410Dynamic

3 BLRBelarus 56.730 Q8.950 28.760      (2)0.0017.6002.210Balance

8.800 27.970      (3)0.0017.6001.570Dynamic

4 GBRGreat Britain 55.350 Q8.800 28.170      (4)0.0017.0002.370Balance

8.550 27.180      (4)0.0016.0002.630Dynamic

5 USAUnited States of America 52.600 R8.850 28.030      (5)0.0017.0002.180Balance

8.400 24.570      (6)0.0014.7001.470Dynamic

6 POLPoland 48.4908.100 22.470      (6)1.5014.7001.170Balance

8.300 26.020      (5)0.0016.3001.420Dynamic

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution

GACX2XP---------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 18:09 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:15

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 PORPortugal MARTINS João

DIAS Carolina

2 GBRGreat Britain WALKER Lewis

WILLIAMS Katherine

3 RUSRussian Federation CHERNOVA Marina

PATARAIA Georgii

4 BLRBelarus MELNIK Volha

BELIAKOU Artur

Reserves

R1 USAUnited States of America OSBORNE Axel

WILLIAMS Tiffani

GACX2XPAA-------------FNL-000001--_51D3 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 18:09 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Jury Composition

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

PORZACARIAS AnaA1

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GBRHODGSON CarolineE2

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE3

GERJUNG AlbertE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACX2XPAA-------------FNL-000001--_57 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 18:52 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time 20:15

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Results

 

REVISED
24 JUL 21:54

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 RUSRussian Federation 30.8659.175 0.0018.4003.290

2 BLRBelarus 29.2608.850 0.0017.9002.510

3 GBRGreat Britain 28.8108.950 0.0017.1502.710

4 PORPortugal 28.7008.750 0.0016.9003.050

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution

GACX2XPAA-------------FNL-000001--_73F 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 21:54 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS - Russian Federation CHERNOVA Marina

PATARAIA Georgii

SILVER BLR - Belarus MELNIK Volha

BELIAKOU Artur

BRONZE GBR - Great Britain WALKER Lewis

WILLIAMS Katherine

GACX2XPAA-------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 20:48 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:45

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Balance Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 USAUnited States of America GRUSZKA Sophie

SWEENEY Morgan

WATERSON Amanda

2 CHNPeople's Republic of China DUAN Yushan

JI Qiuqiong

LIU Jieyu

3 RUSRussian Federation CHEBULANKA Daria

PLASTININA Polina

ZAGOSKINA Kseniia

4 GERGermany HANNEMANN Anna

HEINOWSKI Alina

KUNZ Annalena

5 BLRBelarus IVONCHYK Julia

NABOKINA Veranika

SANDOVICH Karina

6 GBRGreat Britain HAIGH Isabel

HANCOCK Emily

BOARDMAN Ilisha

GACW3WGAA-------------QUALBAL-----_51D1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:15 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 17:25

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Dynamic Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 GERGermany HANNEMANN Anna

HEINOWSKI Alina

KUNZ Annalena

2 CHNPeople's Republic of China DUAN Yushan

JI Qiuqiong

LIU Jieyu

3 RUSRussian Federation CHEBULANKA Daria

PLASTININA Polina

ZAGOSKINA Kseniia

4 BLRBelarus IVONCHYK Julia

NABOKINA Veranika

SANDOVICH Karina

5 USAUnited States of America GRUSZKA Sophie

SWEENEY Morgan

WATERSON Amanda

6 GBRGreat Britain HAIGH Isabel

HANCOCK Emily

BOARDMAN Ilisha

GACW3WGAA-------------QUALDYN-----_51D2 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:15 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Balance Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

USALAUGHON CarisaA1

GERJUNG AlbertA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

GBRHODGSON CarolineA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

PORZACARIAS AnaE1

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynE2

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACW3WGAA-------------QUALBAL-----_57 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:59 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Dynamic Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

USALAUGHON CarisaA1

GERJUNG AlbertA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

GBRHODGSON CarolineA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

PORZACARIAS AnaE1

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynE2

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACW3WGAA-------------QUALDYN-----_57 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 16:59 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 15:45

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC

Exercise
Score   Rank

Pen
A ED

TotalExercise
Score ScoreScore

1 BLRBelarus 57.895 Q8.925 29.285      (1)0.0018.4001.960Balance

9.150 28.610      (1)0.0018.0001.460Dynamic

2 RUSRussian Federation 57.380 Q8.800 28.840      (2)0.0018.0002.040Balance

9.050 28.540      (2)0.0017.7001.790Dynamic

3 GBRGreat Britain 55.030 Q8.550 27.020      (3)0.6017.1001.970Balance

8.700 28.010      (3)0.0017.4001.910Dynamic

4 USAUnited States of America 54.210 Q8.500 26.340      (5)0.3016.2001.940Balance

8.900 27.870      (4)0.0017.7001.270Dynamic

5 GERGermany 51.930 R8.300 26.430      (4)0.0016.8001.330Balance

8.350 25.500      (5)0.3016.6000.850Dynamic

6 CHNPeople's Republic of China 50.2708.150 25.530      (6)0.6016.0001.980Balance

8.500 24.740      (6)0.0015.0001.240Dynamic

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution

GACW3WG---------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 17:50 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:50

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 BLRBelarus IVONCHYK JULIA

NABOKINA Veranika

SANDOVICH Karina

2 USAUnited States of America GRUSZKA Sophie

SWEENEY Morgan

WATERSON Amanda

3 GBRGreat Britain HAIGH Isabel

HANCOCK Emily

BOARDMAN Ilisha

4 RUSRussian Federation CHEBULANKA Daria

PLASTININA Polina

ZAGOSKINA Kseniia

Reserves

R1 GERGermany HANNEMANN Anna

HEINOWSKI Alina

KUNZ Annalena

GACW3WGAA-------------FNL-000001--_51D3 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 17:50 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Final
 

Jury Composition

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

USALAUGHON CarisaA1

GERJUNG AlbertA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

GBRHODGSON CarolineA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

PORZACARIAS AnaE1

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynE2

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACW3WGAA-------------FNL-000001--_57 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 18:26 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:50

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Final
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 RUSRussian Federation 29.4409.050 0.0017.9002.490

2 BLRBelarus 29.0409.050 0.0018.0001.990

3 GBRGreat Britain 28.2358.825 0.0017.3002.110

4 USAUnited States of America 27.9208.900 0.0017.2001.820

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution

GACW3WGAA-------------FNL-000001--_73F 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 20:04 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Women's Group
 

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS - Russian Federation CHEBULANKA Daria

PLASTININA Polina

ZAGOSKINA Kseniia

SILVER BLR - Belarus IVONCHYK JULIA

NABOKINA Veranika

SANDOVICH Karina

BRONZE GBR - Great Britain HAIGH Isabel

HANCOCK Emily

BOARDMAN Ilisha

GACW3WGAA-------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 20:05 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 14:35

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Balance Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 AUSAustralia BUCK Adrian

ROUSSEAU FORWOOD Cassiel

SERGEANT Jake

ROUSSEAU Liam

2 ISRIsrael DANA Lidar

KALFA Yannay

SACH Efi Efraim

URALEVITCH Daniel

3 CHNPeople's Republic of China LI Zheng

RUI liuming

ZHANG Teng

ZHOU Jiahuai

4 UKRUkraine KUKURUDZ Stanislav

KUKURUDZ Vladyslav

PUSH Yurii

YARUSH Taras

5 RUSRussian Federation GRECHUKHIN Victor

KUDRIASHOV German

PCHELNIKOV Aleksandr

SHKVAROK Andrei

6 GBRGreat Britain SAWENKO Conor

TATE Charlie

UPCOTT Adam

WATTS Lewis

GACM4MGAA-------------QUALBAL-----_51D1 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:15 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 17:00

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Qualification
 

Start List - Dynamic Exercise

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 CHNPeople's Republic of China LI Zheng

RUI liuming

ZHANG Teng

ZHOU Jiahuai

2 GBRGreat Britain SAWENKO Conor

TATE Charlie

UPCOTT Adam

WATTS Lewis

3 AUSAustralia BUCK Adrian

ROUSSEAU FORWOOD Cassiel

SERGEANT Jake

ROUSSEAU Liam

4 UKRUkraine KUKURUDZ Stanislav

KUKURUDZ Vladyslav

PUSH Yurii

YARUSH Taras

5 ISRIsrael DANA Lidar

KALFA Yannay

SACH Efi Efraim

URALEVITCH Daniel

6 RUSRussian Federation GRECHUKHIN Victor

KUDRIASHOV German

PCHELNIKOV Aleksandr

SHKVAROK Andrei

GACM4MGAA-------------QUALDYN-----_51D2 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:15 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Balance Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

AUSBUCK CatherineA1

GBRHODGSON CarolineA2

NEDde MARE CindyA3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GERJUNG AlbertE2

PORZACARIAS AnaE3

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACM4MGAA-------------QUALBAL-----_57 1.0 Report Created  WED 26 JUL 2017 13:56 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 

 

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Qualification
 

Jury Composition - Dynamic Exercise

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA1

GBRHODGSON CarolineA2

NEDde MARE CindyA3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GERJUNG AlbertE2

PORZACARIAS AnaE3

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

AUSBUCK CatherineTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACM4MGAA-------------QUALDYN-----_57 1.0 Report Created  WED 26 JUL 2017 13:56 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 14:35

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Qualification
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC

Exercise
Score   Rank

Pen
A ED

TotalExercise
Score ScoreScore

1 GBRGreat Britain 59.050 Q9.200 29.500      (2)0.0017.9002.400Balance

9.150 29.550      (1)0.0018.0002.400Dynamic

2 ISRIsrael 58.140 Q9.150 29.080      (3)0.0017.8002.130Balance

9.350 29.060      (2)0.0017.8001.910Dynamic

3 CHNPeople's Republic of China 56.465 Q9.050 29.780      (1)0.0017.2503.480Balance

8.675 26.685      (5)0.0015.6002.410Dynamic

4 RUSRussian Federation 52.925 Q8.475 24.585      (6)0.9015.3001.710Balance

8.750 28.340      (3)0.0017.6001.990Dynamic

5 UKRUkraine 52.330 R8.550 24.590      (5)0.9015.4001.540Balance

8.750 27.740      (4)0.0017.1001.890Dynamic

6 AUSAustralia 51.6308.200 25.530      (4)0.0016.6000.730Balance

8.100 26.100      (6)0.0016.5001.500Dynamic

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution

GACM4MG---------------QUAL--------_73D 1.0 Report Created  WED 26 JUL 2017 17:23 Page 1 of 1
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Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:45

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Final
 

Start List

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 CHNPeople's Republic of China LI Zheng

RUI liuming

ZHANG Teng

ZHOU Jiahuai

2 RUSRussian Federation GRECHUKHIN Victor

KUDRIASHOV German

PCHELNIKOV Aleksandr

SHKVAROK Andrei

3 GBRGreat Britain SAWENKO Conor

TATE Charlie

UPCOTT Adam

WATTS Lewis

4 ISRIsrael DANA Lidar

KALFA Yannay

SACH Efi Efraim

URALEVITCH Daniel

Reserves

R1 UKRUkraine KUKURUDZ Stanislav

KUKURUDZ Vladyslav

PUSH Yurii

YARUSH Taras

GACM4MGAA-------------FNL-000001--_51D3 1.0 Report Created  WED 26 JUL 2017 17:24 Page 1 of 1
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Final
 

Jury Composition

 

Superior Jury TAEYMANS Rosy FIG President

WHARTON Karl FIG Difficulty Supervisor

GOLYAK Yuriy FIG Difficulty Supervisor

NIKITINA Irina FIG Execution Supervisor

BOEHM Frank FIG Execution Supervisor

HRISTOVA Nikolina FIG Artistic Supervisor

MILEWSKA Wieslawa FIG Artistic Supervisor

   

Function Name NOC

USACASE TonyaCJP

FRAPERIDY CHARLIER CarineD1

PORTOMAS BernardoD2

UKRKUKURUDZ KostyantynA1

GBRHODGSON CarolineA2

AUSBUCK CatherineA3

POLKOWALCZYK-KAMINSKA KarolinaA4

CHNSHEN HongweiAR1

BELHELLEMANS WardAR2

USALAUGHON CarisaE1

GERJUNG AlbertE2

PORZACARIAS AnaE3

RUSKUDRYAVTSEVA ValeriyaE4

ISRVINNITSKY LeonidER1

BLRHUBENOK ValiantsinER2

POLBIELSKA KararzinaLine Judge 1

POLMENDOCHA BeataLine Judge 2

NEDde MARE CindyTime Judge

Legend

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2) Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4) ERx - Execution Reference Judges (x=1-2)

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel

T - Timing Judge Rx - Reserve Judge Lx - Line Judges (x=1-2)

Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4) ARx - Artistic Reference Judges (x=1-2)

GACM4MGAA-------------FNL-000001--_57 1.0 Report Created  WED 26 JUL 2017 17:52 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

WED 26 JUL 2017

Start Time 19:45

Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Final
 

Results

 

Rank
NOC

Code
NOC Pen

A ED
Total

Score ScoreScore

1 GBRGreat Britain 30.4509.250 0.0017.9003.300

2 CHNPeople's Republic of China 30.2208.900 0.0017.4003.920

3 ISRIsrael 28.0509.100 0.0016.0002.950

4 RUSRussian Federation 25.7708.400 0.9015.3002.970

Legend

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution
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Acrobatic Gymnastics
 

Men's Group
 

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD GBR - Great Britain SAWENKO Conor

TATE Charlie

UPCOTT Adam

WATTS Lewis

SILVER CHN - People's Republic of China LI Zheng

RUI liuming

ZHANG Teng

ZHOU Jiahuai

BRONZE ISR - Israel DANA Lidar

KALFA Yannay

SACH Efi Efraim

URALEVITCH Daniel
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Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Competition Schedule
  

As of THU 20 JUL 2017

Date Start
Time

Event

FRI 21 JUL  

14:08 Mixed Pair Qualification

14:30 AER Step Qualification

14:55 AER Dance Qualification

19:08 Mixed Pair Final

19:30 AER Dance Final

SAT 22 JUL  

15:08 Group Qualification

15:30 Trio Qualification

18:38 Group Final

18:55 Trio Final

19:24 AER Step Final

GAE-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 20:55 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC
  

As of THU 20 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
Event
Code

FIG License
Number

BRA   - Brazil

LOPES Adrielle W 30 JAN 1997D36197

OLIVEIRA Maria Eduarda W 5 JUN 1999D21029

SANTOS Caroline W 6 JUN 1998D21030

ANDRADE Christian M 19 AUG 1995D31710

MARTINS Marcelo M 6 OCT 1985D18200

NUNES Edson M 25 NOV 1994D31711

OLIVEIRA Jose M 2 JUL 1992D22044

SIQUEIRA Maelton M 17 JUN 1994D14582

CHN   - China

FU Yao W 23 OCT 1993D, S36074

HUANG Chengkai W 19 OCT 1996D, S36073

LI Qi W 19 DEC 1997G16691

LIU Yiluan W 24 JAN 1998D, S38327

ZHANG Huiwen W 3 JUL 1994D, S7831

HUANG Zijing M 7 NOV 1992S22010

JIANG Shuai M 27 MAY 1995D, S34773

LI Lingxiao M 10 OCT 1998Trio, G35281

MA Dong M 8 OCT 1996Trio, G22757

PAN Lixi M 28 MAR 1995Trio, G21360

WANG Ke M 27 NOV 1995G21361

XI Yuefeng M 6 JAN 1994D12751

YANG Qiaobo M 12 JUL 1995D, S36071

ZHAO Ming M 10 JUL 1993D, S36072

ESP   - Spain

MORENO Sara W 4 OCT 1989MxP3378

LLI Vicente M 22 JUL 1991MxP8741

FRA   - France

LE MESLE Louise Elen W 21 SEP 1999G30444

BUGALHO Florian M 26 JUN 1998Trio, G21452

DECKER-BREITEL Maxime M 3 JUN 1993Trio, G7894

JOURDAN Gavin M 19 JUN 1994G17220

JOURDAN Tom M 17 NOV 1999Trio, G21464
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Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC
  

As of THU 20 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
Event
Code

FIG License
Number

HUN   - Hungary

BÖKÖNYI Klaudia W 27 OCT 1999D20700

DEÁK Anna W 30 JUL 1995D15250

ETÉNYI Zsófia W 21 JAN 1995S24877

HEGYI Dóra W 10 APR 1991MxP, G, D7518

KORÖSI Kitti W 19 MAR 1990S19392

MAZÁCS Fanni W 15 MAR 1996G, D14414

SZABÓ Júlia W 19 NOV 1993S14218

SZALOKI Emese W 4 OCT 1989D6002

SZENES Boglárka W 2 OCT 1998S29716

SZILVAS Angela W 30 MAY 1983S16169

SZOLLOSI Panna W 22 APR 1997G, D15248

TÁSKAI Anita W 20 APR 1989S7867

VARGA Dorottya W 13 JUL 1996S24890

BALI Dániel M 15 OCT 1996MxP, G14379

ERDOSI Dániel M 9 FEB 1996S16129

FARKAS Balazs M 5 OCT 1992G, D18631

LOCSEI Zoltán M 18 NOV 1995D34355

ITA   - Italy

CASTOLDI Michela W 28 NOV 1995MxP, G16566

NATELLA Sara W 26 NOV 1996G19774

CAPONERA Emanuele M 31 DEC 1995G19775

CONTI Paolo M 29 MAY 1996G16761

DONATI Davide M 25 APR 1994MxP, G7530

JPN   - Japan

KITAZUME Riri W 21 FEB 1998MxP, Trio15101

KANAI Takumi M 9 SEP 1996MxP, Trio14789

SAITO Mizuki M 1 OCT 1996Trio14790

GAE-------------------------------_32A 2.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 20:55 Page 2 of 4
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Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC
  

As of THU 20 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
Event
Code

FIG License
Number

KOR   - Korea

CHOI Sanga W 16 FEB 1995S16724

LEE Eunbi W 5 AUG 1994S16731

PARK Yeon Sun W 7 JAN 1991S16711

RYU Minji W 13 DEC 1993S16733

HAN Jaehyun M 3 NOV 1990D, S16719

KIM Hanjin M 17 FEB 1995Trio, D18387

KIM Yuhwan M 26 NOV 1997D, S25140

KWON Taeyun M 15 JUL 1998Trio, D33423

LEE Jongu M 22 NOV 1991D, S17722

PARK Hyunmin M 27 AUG 1991D31736

RYU Jusun M 3 FEB 1992Trio, D16721

SONG Sungkyu M 29 OCT 1986D, S16716

MGL   - Mongolia

TURMUNKH Michidmaa W 7 MAY 1995S40951

AMGALANBAATAR Gantugs M 4 OCT 1992S20387

BATBAYAR Bayasgalan M 16 NOV 1993S23350

BATSUKH Khashtaish M 22 JAN 1998S34880

ERDENEBAT Bumbayar M 14 APR 1998S30305

ERDENEBAT Munkhnasan M 30 NOV 1991S19188

SAINBAYAR Ariunbold M 29 NOV 1993S20948

TUMENDEMBEREL Byambadorj M 18 AUG 1995S40952

ROU   - Romania

BOGATI Andreea W 18 SEP 1991MxP, G, D7730

CIOVEIE Constantina W 19 AUG 1983D35940

DARIE Ioana Andreea W 24 JUN 1997D20997

GANEA Denisa W 7 APR 1990D34260

GORGOVAN Bianca Maria W 19 MAY 1996D16288

NEDELCU Cristina Simona W 28 FEB 1987D4602

PANAETE Lavinia Ioana W 17 FEB 1996D16290

STOENESCU Steliana W 4 DEC 1997D32176

BARNA Dacian Nicolae M 3 DEC 1995MxP, G16510

BOCSER Gabriel M 21 MAR 1995G19587

BROTEI Marian M 28 SEP 1997G32369

SAVULESCU Lucian Stefan M 22 MAR 1997G21432

RSA   - South Africa

MANN Dominique W 28 JUN 1985Trio4860

LEDWABA Terence M 24 DEC 1991Trio22280

MAFONA Tlhakiso M 8 JAN 1991Trio7521
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Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Entry List by NOC
  

As of THU 20 JUL 2017

GenderNOC Date of BirthName
Event
Code

FIG License
Number

RUS   - Russia

AMOSENOK Polina W 7 JAN 1991G7590

DEGTIAREVA Anastasiia W 8 JUL 1996S7583

DOBRIAGINA Irina W 17 MAY 1995S7569

DZHANAZIAN Dukhik W 22 AUG 1995Trio7563

GVOZDETSKAIA Anastasiia W 16 JAN 1997S29053

KORNEVA Veronika W 12 FEB 1992S7564

PYKHTOVA Ekaterina W 21 APR 1998MxP, S12122

ZIUBINA Anastasiia W 9 NOV 1998S13197

CHAIUN Danil M 3 NOV 1992D, S7587

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan M 28 JUL 1992G, D7570

GERMANOV Aleksei M 11 AUG 1994MxP, S16991

KULIKOV Kirill M 16 MAY 1993D12174

LOBAZNYUK Kirill M 21 JUL 1991D9846

OSTAPENKO Ilia M 31 JAN 1999Trio, G21991

SEMENOV Roman M 8 JAN 1997Trio, G, D24882

SHISHIGIN Anton M 19 MAR 1989D7543

SHURUPOV Denis M 5 OCT 1992D18900

SOLOVEV Denis M 11 AUG 1994G7588

ZHURAVLEV Aleksei M 11 FEB 1996D13276

UKR   - Ukraine

CHERKEZ Kateryna W 25 MAY 1995S11880

GUTSALYUK Darya W 15 APR 1995S11884

MOKHORT Oleksandra W 2 OCT 1998S12806

PLYUSHCH Oksana W 23 DEC 1994S7797

PODOPRYHORA Oleksandra W 26 JAN 1996S35659

SACHIK Kateryna W 9 NOV 1994S23462

SUBOTINA Daria W 28 MAY 1997S11882

VELYKODNA Kateryna W 30 AUG 1995S9734

Legend:

M Man W WomanMxP Mixed PairG Group
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SAT 22 JUL 2017
20:21

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medallists by Event
  

 

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

Event Name MedalDate NOC CodeName

Mixed Pair 21 Jul 2017 GOLD ESPMORENO Sara

LLI Vicente

SILVER HUNHEGYI Dóra

BALI Dániel

BRONZE ROUBOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

Dance 21 Jul 2017 GOLD KORHAN Jaehyun

KIM Hanjin

KIM Yuhwan

KWON Taeyun

LEE Jongu

PARK Hyunmin

RYU Jusun

SONG Sungkyu

SILVER RUSCHAIUN Danil

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

KULIKOV Kirill

LOBAZNYUK Kirill

SEMENOV Roman

SHISHIGIN Anton

SHURUPOV Denis

ZHURAVLEV Aleksei

BRONZE HUNBÖKÖNYI Klaudia

DEÁK Anna

HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZALOKI Emese

SZOLLOSI Panna

FARKAS Balazs

LOCSEI Zoltán
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
20:21

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medallists by Event
  

 

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

Event Name MedalDate NOC CodeName

Group 22 Jul 2017 GOLD CHNLI Qi

PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

WANG Ke

SILVER ROUBOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

BOCSER Gabriel

BROTEI Marian

SAVULESCU Lucian Stefan

BRONZE HUNHEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZOLLOSI Panna

BALI Dániel

FARKAS Balazs

Trio 22 Jul 2017 GOLD JPNKITAZUME Riri

KANAI Takumi

SAITO Mizuki

SILVER CHNPAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

BRONZE FRABUGALHO Florian

DECKER-BREITEL Maxime

JOURDAN Tom
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SAT 22 JUL 2017
20:21

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medallists by Event
  

 

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

Event Name MedalDate NOC CodeName

Step 22 Jul 2017 GOLD RUSDEGTIAREVA Anastasiia

DOBRIAGINA Irina

GVOZDETSKAIA Anastasiia

KORNEVA Veronika

PYKHTOVA Ekaterina

ZIUBINA Anastasiia

CHAIUN Danil

GERMANOV Aleksei

SILVER CHNFU Yao

HUANG Chengkai

LIU Yiluan

ZHANG Huiwen

YANG Qiaobo

ZHAO Ming

HUANG Zijing

JIANG Shuai

BRONZE HUNETÉNYI Zsófia

KORÖSI Kitti

SZABÓ Júlia

SZENES Boglárka

SZILVAS Angela

TÁSKAI Anita

VARGA Dorottya

ERDOSI Dániel
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SAT 22 JUL 2017
20:21

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

 

 

Medals Standing
  

As of SAT 22 JUL 2017

AFTER 5 OF 5 EVENTS

Rank

NOCRank by

Total

Total

G S B Tot

China1 2        1 2 3    

Russia2 =3        1 1 2    

Spain3 =4        1 1    

Japan3 =4        1 1    

Korea3 =4        1 1    

Hungary6 1        1 3 4    

Romania7 =3        1 1 2    

France8 =4        1 1    

Total:          5 5 5 15    
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FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 JPNJapan KITAZUME Riri

KANAI Takumi

2 ESPSpain MORENO Sara

LLI Vicente

3 ROURomania BOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

4 HUNHungary HEGYI Dóra

BALI Dániel

5 RUSRussia PYKHTOVA Ekaterina

GERMANOV Aleksei

6 ITAItaly CASTOLDI Michela

DONATI Davide

GAEX2MXP--------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 17:22 Page 1 of 1
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Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNKOVACS JuditD1

PORMACANITA AnaD2

HUNSINKO AndreaA1

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiA2

ROUHAIDU RamonaA3

UKRMOKHORT LarysaA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioE1

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE2

RUSOSKNER VladislavE3

CHNXI YilinE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

FRACOIRE BeatriceLine Judge 1

KORCHO Soon RaeLine Judge 2

RSANAIDOO CliveTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)
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FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Qualification
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Total
Line Pen

A E Deductions

DiffScore

D

Score Score

LI

Score

1 ESPSpain 9.500 22.450 Q8.6503.300 1.0

2 HUNHungary 9.300 22.000 Q8.5003.200 1.0

3 ROURomania 9.050 21.650 Q8.3503.250 1.0

4 JPNJapan 9.000 21.450 Q8.5003.050 0.9

5 RUSRussia 9.050 21.050 R18.3002.900 0.8

6 ITAItaly 9.100 20.8508.2502.600 0.9

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution LI Lift
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FRI 21 JUL 2017
19:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 ROURomania BOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

2 HUNHungary HEGYI Dóra

BALI Dániel

3 ESPSpain MORENO Sara

LLI Vicente

4 JPNJapan KITAZUME Riri

KANAI Takumi

Reserves

R1 RUSRussia PYKHTOVA Ekaterina

GERMANOV Aleksei
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Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNKOVACS JuditD1

PORMACANITA AnaD2

CHNXI YilinA1

UKRMOKHORT LarysaA2

RSANAIDOO CliveA3

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE1

RUSOSKNER VladislavE2

FRACOIRE BeatriceE3

KORCHO Soon RaeE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

HUNSINKO AndreaLine Judge 1

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiLine Judge 2

ROUHAIDU RamonaTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEX2MXP--------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 18:41 Page 1 of 1
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FRI 21 JUL 2017
19:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Total
Line Pen

A E Deductions

DiffScore

D

Score Score

LI

Score

1 ESPSpain 9.550 22.5508.8003.300 0.9

2 HUNHungary 9.250 21.8508.6003.300 0.7

3 ROURomania 9.050 21.7008.4503.200 1.0

4 JPNJapan 9.000 21.0508.3502.900 0.8

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution LI Lift
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FRI 21 JUL 2017
19:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Mixed Pair
 

Final
 

Medallists
  

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD ESP - Spain MORENO Sara

LLI Vicente

SILVER HUN - Hungary HEGYI Dóra

BALI Dániel

BRONZE ROU - Romania BOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

GAEX2MXP--------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 19:27 Page 1 of 1
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SAT 22 JUL 2017
15:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 RSASouth Africa MANN Dominique

LEDWABA Terence

MAFONA Tlhakiso

2 JPNJapan KITAZUME Riri

KANAI Takumi

SAITO Mizuki

3 KORKorea KIM Hanjin

KWON Taeyun

RYU Jusun

4 CHNChina PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

5 RUSRussia DZHANAZIAN Dukhik

OSTAPENKO Ilia

SEMENOV Roman

6 FRAFrance BUGALHO Florian

DECKER-BREITEL Maxime

JOURDAN Tom

GAEO3TRIO-------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 17:22 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Qualification
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNKOVACS JuditD1

PORMACANITA AnaD2

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiA1

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioA2

ROUHAIDU RamonaA3

FRACOIRE BeatriceA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE1

HUNSINKO AndreaE2

CHNXI YilinE3

RUSOSKNER VladislavE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

RSANAIDOO CliveLine Judge 1

KORCHO Soon RaeLine Judge 2

UKRMOKHORT LarysaTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEO3TRIO-------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 14:21 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
15:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Qualification
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Total
Line Pen

A E Deductions

DiffScore

D

Score Score

LI

Score

1 JPNJapan 9.300 22.361 Q8.5503.611 0.9

2 CHNChina 9.250 21.900 Q8.5503.300 0.8

3 RUSRussia 8.950 21.561 Q8.2003.611 0.8

4 FRAFrance 8.950 20.900 Q8.4003.050 0.5

5 KORKorea 9.100 20.600 R18.0502.650 0.8

6 RSASouth Africa 8.150 18.5167.3002.666 0.4

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution LI Lift

GAEO3TRIO-------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 16:00 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
18:55

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Final
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 JPNJapan KITAZUME Riri

KANAI Takumi

SAITO Mizuki

2 RUSRussia DZHANAZIAN Dukhik

OSTAPENKO Ilia

SEMENOV Roman

3 CHNChina PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

4 FRAFrance BUGALHO Florian

DECKER-BREITEL Maxime

JOURDAN Tom

Reserves

R1 KORKorea KIM Hanjin

KWON Taeyun

RYU Jusun

GAEO3TRIO-------------FNL---------_51D 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 16:00 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Final
 

Jury Composition
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNKOVACS JuditD1

PORMACANITA AnaD2

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioA1

ROUHAIDU RamonaA2

KORCHO Soon RaeA3

CHNXI YilinA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

HUNSINKO AndreaE1

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE2

RSANAIDOO CliveE3

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

RUSOSKNER VladislavLine Judge 1

FRACOIRE BeatriceLine Judge 2

UKRMOKHORT LarysaTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEO3TRIO-------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 18:01 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
18:55

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Final
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Total
Line Pen

A E Deductions

DiffScore

D

Score Score

LI

Score

1 JPNJapan 9.375 22.6368.6503.611 1.0

2 CHNChina 9.175 22.4258.6503.800 0.8

3 FRAFrance 9.050 20.8508.3502.950 0.5

4 RUSRussia 8.600 19.8777.7002.777 0.8

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution LI Lift

GAEO3TRIO-------------FNL---------_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:52 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
18:55

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Trio
 

Final
 

Medallists
  

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD JPN - Japan KITAZUME Riri

KANAI Takumi

SAITO Mizuki

SILVER CHN - China PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

BRONZE FRA - France BUGALHO Florian

DECKER-BREITEL Maxime

JOURDAN Tom

GAEO3TRIO-------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:52 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
15:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 ITAItaly CASTOLDI Michela

NATELLA Sara

CAPONERA Emanuele

CONTI Paolo

DONATI Davide

2 HUNHungary HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZOLLOSI Panna

BALI Dániel

FARKAS Balazs

3 CHNChina LI Qi

PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

WANG Ke

4 FRAFrance LE MESLE Louise Elen

BUGALHO Florian

DECKER-BREITEL Maxime

JOURDAN Tom

JOURDAN Gavin

5 RUSRussia AMOSENOK Polina

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

OSTAPENKO Ilia

SEMENOV Roman

SOLOVEV Denis

6 ROURomania BOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

BOCSER Gabriel

BROTEI Marian

SAVULESCU Lucian Stefan

GAEO4GROUP------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 17:22 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Qualification
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNKOVACS JuditD1

PORMACANITA AnaD2

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiA1

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioA2

ROUHAIDU RamonaA3

FRACOIRE BeatriceA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE1

HUNSINKO AndreaE2

CHNXI YilinE3

RUSOSKNER VladislavE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

RSANAIDOO CliveLine Judge 1

KORCHO Soon RaeLine Judge 2

UKRMOKHORT LarysaTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEO4GROUP------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 14:22 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
15:08

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Qualification
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Total
Line Pen

A E Deductions

DiffScore

D

Score Score

LI

Score

1 ROURomania 9.150 22.200 Q8.5503.500 1.0

2 CHNChina 9.000 21.683 Q8.3503.333 1.0

3 HUNHungary 9.275 21.663 Q8.5002.888 1.0

4 RUSRussia 8.950 20.333 Q8.0502.333 1.0

5 ITAItaly 8.500 19.355 R17.7002.555 0.6

6 FRAFrance 8.450 18.6277.6001.777 0.8

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty A Artistic E Execution LI Lift

GAEO4GROUP------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 15:32 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
18:38

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Final
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 CHNChina LI Qi

PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

WANG Ke

2 RUSRussia DZHANAZIAN Dukhik

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

OSTAPENKO Ilia

SEMENOV Roman

SOLOVEV Denis

3 ROURomania BOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

BOCSER Gabriel

BROTEI Marian

SAVULESCU Lucian Stefan

4 HUNHungary HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZOLLOSI Panna

BALI Dániel

FARKAS Balazs

Reserves

R1 ITAItaly CASTOLDI Michela

NATELLA Sara

CAPONERA Emanuele

CONTI Paolo

DONATI Davide

GAEO4GROUP------------FNL---------_51D 2.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 16:28 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Final
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNKOVACS JuditD1

PORMACANITA AnaD2

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioA1

KORCHO Soon RaeA2

FRACOIRE BeatriceA3

ROUHAIDU RamonaA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE1

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiE2

RSANAIDOO CliveE3

HUNSINKO AndreaE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

CHNXI YilinLine Judge 1

RUSOSKNER VladislavLine Judge 2

UKRMOKHORT LarysaTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEO4GROUP------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 18:01 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
18:38

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Final
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Total
Line Pen

A E Deductions

DiffScore

D

Score Score

LI

Score

1 CHNChina 9.250 22.6838.6003.833 1.0

2 ROURomania 9.100 22.3058.6503.555 1.0

3 HUNHungary 9.300 22.2448.5003.444 1.0

4 RUSRussia 9.000 21.3228.1003.222 1.0

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen PenaltyD Difficulty A Artistic E Execution LI Lift

GAEO4GROUP------------FNL---------_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:23 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
18:38

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

Group
 

Final
 

Medallists
  

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD CHN - China LI Qi

PAN Lixi

LI Lingxiao

MA Dong

WANG Ke

SILVER ROU - Romania BOGATI Andreea

BARNA Dacian Nicolae

BOCSER Gabriel

BROTEI Marian

SAVULESCU Lucian Stefan

BRONZE HUN - Hungary HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZOLLOSI Panna

BALI Dániel

FARKAS Balazs

GAEO4GROUP------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 19:23 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:55

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 ROURomania BOGATI Andreea

CIOVEIE Constantina

DARIE Ioana Andreea

GANEA Denisa

GORGOVAN Bianca Maria

NEDELCU Cristina Simona

PANAETE Lavinia Ioana

STOENESCU Steliana

2 KORKorea HAN Jaehyun

KIM Hanjin

KIM Yuhwan

KWON Taeyun

LEE Jongu

PARK Hyunmin

RYU Jusun

SONG Sungkyu

3 HUNHungary BÖKÖNYI Klaudia

DEÁK Anna

HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZALOKI Emese

SZOLLOSI Panna

FARKAS Balazs

LOCSEI Zoltán

4 BRABrazil LOPES Adrielle

SANTOS Caroline

OLIVEIRA Maria Eduarda

MARTINS Marcelo

ANDRADE Christian

SIQUEIRA Maelton

NUNES Edson

OLIVEIRA Jose

5 CHNChina FU Yao

HUANG Chengkai

LIU Yiluan

ZHANG Huiwen

YANG Qiaobo

ZHAO Ming

JIANG Shuai

XI Yuefeng

GAEONDANCE------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 13:00 Page 1 of 2

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:55

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

6 RUSRussia CHAIUN Danil

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

KULIKOV Kirill

LOBAZNYUK Kirill

SEMENOV Roman

SHISHIGIN Anton

SHURUPOV Denis

ZHURAVLEV Aleksei

GAEONDANCE------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 13:00 Page 2 of 2

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Qualification
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNSINKO AndreaA1

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiA2

ROUHAIDU RamonaA3

UKRMOKHORT LarysaA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioE1

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE2

RUSOSKNER VladislavE3

CHNXI YilinE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

FRACOIRE BeatriceLine Judge 1

KORCHO Soon RaeLine Judge 2

RSANAIDOO CliveTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEONDANCE------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 13:12 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:55

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Qualification
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC

Code
Name Total

Line Pen.

DeductionsA

Score

E

Score

1 KORKorea 9.475 18.475 Q9.000

2 RUSRussia 9.200 18.350 Q9.150

3 HUNHungary 9.300 18.250 Q8.950

4 CHNChina 9.175 18.225 Q9.050

5 ROURomania 9.200 18.100 R18.900

6 BRABrazil 8.750 17.2508.500

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

A Artistic E Execution LI Lift

GAEONDANCE------------QUAL--------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 15:20 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
19:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Final
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 HUNHungary BÖKÖNYI Klaudia

DEÁK Anna

HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZALOKI Emese

SZOLLOSI Panna

FARKAS Balazs

LOCSEI Zoltán

2 KORKorea HAN Jaehyun

KIM Hanjin

KIM Yuhwan

KWON Taeyun

LEE Jongu

PARK Hyunmin

RYU Jusun

SONG Sungkyu

3 CHNChina FU Yao

HUANG Chengkai

LIU Yiluan

ZHANG Huiwen

YANG Qiaobo

ZHAO Ming

JIANG Shuai

XI Yuefeng

4 RUSRussia CHAIUN Danil

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

KULIKOV Kirill

LOBAZNYUK Kirill

SEMENOV Roman

SHISHIGIN Anton

SHURUPOV Denis

ZHURAVLEV Aleksei

Reserves

R1 ROURomania BOGATI Andreea

CIOVEIE Constantina

DARIE Ioana Andreea

GANEA Denisa

GORGOVAN Bianca Maria

NEDELCU Cristina Simona

PANAETE Lavinia Ioana

STOENESCU Steliana

GAEONDANCE------------FNL---------_51D 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 15:21 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Final
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

ITAGASTALDI GloriaA1

ROUHAIDU RamonaA2

UKRMOKHORT LarysaA3

HUNSINKO AndreaA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiE1

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioE2

FRACOIRE BeatriceE3

RSANAIDOO CliveE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

CHNXI YilinLine Judge 1

RUSOSKNER VladislavLine Judge 2

KORCHO Soon RaeTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEONDANCE------------FNL---------_57 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 18:41 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
19:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Final
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC

Code
Name Total

Line Pen.

DeductionsA

Score

E

Score

1 KORKorea 9.525 18.8259.300

2 RUSRussia 9.200 18.5509.350

3 HUNHungary 9.350 18.4009.050

4 CHNChina 9.250 18.3509.100

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen PenaltyA Artistic E Execution LI Lift

GAEONDANCE------------FNL---------_73A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 19:55 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
19:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Dance
 

Final
 

Medallists
  

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD KOR - Korea HAN Jaehyun

KIM Hanjin

KIM Yuhwan

KWON Taeyun

LEE Jongu

PARK Hyunmin

RYU Jusun

SONG Sungkyu

SILVER RUS - Russia CHAIUN Danil

DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

KULIKOV Kirill

LOBAZNYUK Kirill

SEMENOV Roman

SHISHIGIN Anton

SHURUPOV Denis

ZHURAVLEV Aleksei

BRONZE HUN - Hungary BÖKÖNYI Klaudia

DEÁK Anna

HEGYI Dóra

MAZÁCS Fanni

SZALOKI Emese

SZOLLOSI Panna

FARKAS Balazs

LOCSEI Zoltán

GAEONDANCE------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 19:55 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 KORKorea CHOI Sanga

LEE Eunbi

PARK Yeon Sun

RYU Minji

HAN Jaehyun

KIM Yuhwan

LEE Jongu

SONG Sungkyu

2 MGLMongolia TURMUNKH Michidmaa

AMGALANBAATAR Gantugs

BATBAYAR Bayasgalan

TUMENDEMBEREL Byambadorj

ERDENEBAT Munkhnasan

ERDENEBAT Bumbayar

SAINBAYAR Ariunbold

BATSUKH Khashtaish

3 HUNHungary ETÉNYI Zsófia

KORÖSI Kitti

SZABÓ Júlia

SZENES Boglárka

SZILVAS Angela

TÁSKAI Anita

VARGA Dorottya

ERDOSI Dániel

4 UKRUkraine CHERKEZ Kateryna

GUTSALYUK Darya

MOKHORT Oleksandra

PLYUSHCH Oksana

PODOPRYHORA Oleksandra

SACHIK Kateryna

SUBOTINA Daria

VELYKODNA Kateryna

5 RUSRussia DEGTIAREVA Anastasiia

DOBRIAGINA Irina

GVOZDETSKAIA Anastasiia

KORNEVA Veronika

PYKHTOVA Ekaterina

ZIUBINA Anastasiia

CHAIUN Danil

GERMANOV Aleksei

GAEONSTEP-------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 17:22 Page 1 of 2

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Qualification
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

6 CHNChina FU Yao

HUANG Chengkai

LIU Yiluan

ZHANG Huiwen

YANG Qiaobo

ZHAO Ming

HUANG Zijing

JIANG Shuai

GAEONSTEP-------------QUAL--------_51D 2.0 Report Created  THU 20 JUL 2017 17:22 Page 2 of 2

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Qualification
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

HUNSINKO AndreaA1

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiA2

ROUHAIDU RamonaA3

UKRMOKHORT LarysaA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioE1

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE2

RUSOSKNER VladislavE3

CHNXI YilinE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

FRACOIRE BeatriceLine Judge 1

KORCHO Soon RaeLine Judge 2

RSANAIDOO CliveTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)

GAEONSTEP-------------QUAL--------_57 1.0 Report Created  FRI 21 JUL 2017 13:12 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by



Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Qualification
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC

Code
Name Total

Line Pen.

DeductionsA

Score

E

Score

1 CHNChina 9.225 18.500 Q9.275

2 RUSRussia 9.350 18.450 Q9.100

3 HUNHungary 9.150 18.100 Q8.950

4 UKRUkraine 8.850 17.700 Q8.850

5 KORKorea 8.900 17.700 R18.800

6 MGLMongolia 8.750 17.4508.700

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen Penalty

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

A Artistic E Execution LI Lift
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Centennial Hall

FRI 21 JUL 2017
14:30

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Qualification
 

Tie-Break Report
  

 

NOC

Code
Name Highest

Artistic

Score

Rank Total Highest

Execution

Score

Highest

Difficulty

Score

4 Ukraine UKR 17.700 8.850 8.850 0.000

5 Korea KOR 17.700 8.800 8.900 0.000

Note:
Tie-break rules
1. The highest total score in Execution
2. The highest total score in Artistic
3. the highest total score in Difficulty
The underline mark indicates where the tie was broken
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
19:24

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Final
 

Start List
  

 

Start
Order

NOC
Code

NOC Composition

1 UKRUkraine CHERKEZ Kateryna

GUTSALYUK Darya

MOKHORT Oleksandra

PLYUSHCH Oksana

PODOPRYHORA Oleksandra

SACHIK Kateryna

SUBOTINA Daria

VELYKODNA Kateryna

2 RUSRussia DEGTIAREVA Anastasiia

DOBRIAGINA Irina

GVOZDETSKAIA Anastasiia

KORNEVA Veronika

PYKHTOVA Ekaterina

ZIUBINA Anastasiia

CHAIUN Danil

GERMANOV Aleksei

3 HUNHungary ETÉNYI Zsófia

KORÖSI Kitti

SZABÓ Júlia

SZENES Boglárka

SZILVAS Angela

TÁSKAI Anita

VARGA Dorottya

ERDOSI Dániel

4 CHNChina FU Yao

HUANG Chengkai

LIU Yiluan

ZHANG Huiwen

YANG Qiaobo

ZHAO Ming

HUANG Zijing

JIANG Shuai

Reserves

R1 KORKorea CHOI Sanga

LEE Eunbi

PARK Yeon Sun

RYU Minji

HAN Jaehyun

KIM Yuhwan

LEE Jongu

SONG Sungkyu
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Centennial Hall

 
 

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Final
 

Judges Assignments
  

 

Superior Jury GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio FIG Superior

LUKINA Svetlana FIG Difficulty Supervisor 1

WANG Hong FIG Difficulty Supervisor 2

YAGI-KITAGAWA Tammy FIG Artistic Supervisor 1

FILLON Jorge FIG Artistic Supervisor 2

FUMEA Maria FIG Execution Supervisor 1

DE OLIVEIRA POLI Maria Eduarda FIG Execution Supervisor 2

   

Function Name NOC

ROUDRAGAN AlinaCJP

JPNTAKAHASHI NaokiA1

ROUHAIDU RamonaA2

RSANAIDOO CliveA3

HUNSINKO AndreaA4

CZESVATOSOVA BarboraAR1

GERSTENGL BarbaraAR2

ITAGASTALDI GloriaE1

ESPMARRON MOYA IgnacioE2

FRACOIRE BeatriceE3

KORCHO Soon RaeE4

BULKANDEVA DimitrinaER1

GREFERENTINOU LefkiER2

RUSOSKNER VladislavLine Judge 1

CHNXI YilinLine Judge 2

UKRMOKHORT LarysaTime Judge 1

Legend:

CJP - Chair of Judges' Panel Ax - Artistic Judges (x=1-4)

Dx - Difficulty Judges (x=1-2)

Ex - Execution Judges (x=1-4)
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Centennial Hall

SAT 22 JUL 2017
19:24

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Final
 

Results
  

 

Rank
NOC

Code
Name Total

Line Pen.

DeductionsA

Score

E

Score

1 RUSRussia 9.400 18.6009.200

2 CHNChina 9.300 18.5509.250

3 HUNHungary 9.200 18.2509.050

4 UKRUkraine 8.900 17.8008.900

Note:
Underlined indicate maximum deviation exceeded (take the average of all the judges panel)

Legend:

Pen PenaltyA Artistic E Execution LI Lift
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SAT 22 JUL 2017
19:24

Aerobic Gymnastics
 

AER Step
 

Final
 

Medallists
  

 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS - Russia DEGTIAREVA Anastasiia

DOBRIAGINA Irina

GVOZDETSKAIA Anastasiia

KORNEVA Veronika

PYKHTOVA Ekaterina

ZIUBINA Anastasiia

CHAIUN Danil

GERMANOV Aleksei

SILVER CHN - China FU Yao

HUANG Chengkai

LIU Yiluan

ZHANG Huiwen

YANG Qiaobo

ZHAO Ming

HUANG Zijing

JIANG Shuai

BRONZE HUN - Hungary ETÉNYI Zsófia

KORÖSI Kitti

SZABÓ Júlia

SZENES Boglárka

SZILVAS Angela

TÁSKAI Anita

VARGA Dorottya

ERDOSI Dániel

GAEONSTEP-------------FNL---------_92B 1.0 Report Created  SAT 22 JUL 2017 20:19 Page 1 of 1

Timing and Results provided by


	COVER_RESULT_GR
	General
	Competition Schedule
	Entry List by NOC
	Medallists by Event
	Medals Standing

	Individual
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Jury Composition
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Results
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Tie-Break Reports
	Ball
	Ribbon


	Apparatus Final
	Start List
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Jury Composition
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Results
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Medallists
	Hoop
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Tie-Break Report
	Clubs



	COVER_RESULT_TRA
	General
	Competition Schedule
	Entry List by NOC Men
	Entry List by NOC Women
	Medallists by Event
	Medals Standing

	Women
	Synchro
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Tie-Break Report

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Double-Mini
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Individual Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Tumbling
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Individual Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists



	Men
	Synchro
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Double-Mini
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Individual Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Tumbling
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Individual Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists



	COVER_RESULT_AC
	General
	Competition Schedule
	Entry List by NOC
	Medallists by Event
	Medals Standing

	Women's Pair
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Jury Composition
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Men's Pair
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Jury Composition
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Mixed Pair
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Jury Composition
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Women Group
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Jury Composition
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Men Group
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Jury Composition
	Balance Exercice
	Dynamic Exercice

	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	COVER_RESULT_AE
	General
	Competition Schedule
	Entry List by NOC
	Medallists by Event
	Medals Standing

	Mixed Pair
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Trio
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Group
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Dance
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists


	Step
	Qualifications
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Tie-Break Report

	Final
	Start List
	Jury Composition
	Results
	Medallists



